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Udine

Gara Maratonina
Data 21/09/2025

Luogo Udine (UD)

Generale
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat nazanno

5 MOMANYI VINCENT M SM KENYA ATHLETIC 1:03:1011 1:03:11KEN2000
14 EKIDOR SIMON DUDI M SM ATL. POTENZA PICENA +91:03:1922 1:03:20KEN1997
4 MAIYO RODGERS M SM KENYA ATHLETIC +351:03:4433 1:03:46KEN1993
1 NIYOMUKIZA JEAN MARIE

VIANNEY
M SM ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO +1:111:04:2144 1:04:22BUR1998

12 GERRATANA GIUSEPPE M SM C.S. AERONAUTICA MILITARE +2:151:05:2455 1:05:25ITA1992
15 MBURUGU JAMES MURITHI M SM35 KENYA ATHLETIC +2:481:05:5716 1:05:59KEN1989
9 SIRBU MIHAIL M SM ASD ATL. VOMANO +2:591:06:0967 1:06:10ITA1999
3 MOGENI CASTOR OMWENA M SM +3:341:06:4478 1:06:45KEN1999
6 LOLKURRARU LENGEN M SM35 KENYA ATHLETIC +3:431:06:5329 1:06:54KEN1990
7 NARDONE FRANCESCO M SM G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE +4:231:07:32810 1:07:33ITA1994
11 HAFNER DOMEN M SM ATLETSKA ZVEZA SLOVENIJE +6:281:09:37911 1:09:39SLO1993
8 BELTRAME TOBIA M SM ASD SICILIA RUNNING TEAM +6:451:09:541012 1:09:56ITA1994
10 CASSI SAMUELE OSKAR M SM G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE +8:461:11:551113 1:11:57ITA1997
537 STIFTER SIMON M SM35 LAUFCLUB PUSTERTAL +9:301:12:40314 1:12:41ITA1988
414 JANACH MARIO M SM35 LC VILLACH +9:371:12:46415 1:12:48AUT1989
135 CANNUCCI MATTEO M SM35 G.S.IL FIORINO +9:451:12:55516 1:12:56ITA1990
638 BURELLO MARCO M SM ATLETICA MONFALCONE +10:181:13:271217 1:13:29ITA1994
513 STABILE FERDINANDO M SM35 RUNNER VARESE +10:231:13:32618 1:13:34ITA1986
F1 DANIEL RAHEL F SF +10:351:13:45119 1:13:46ERI2001
797 THALER NOE M SM ASC SARNTAL +12:081:15:181320 1:15:19ITA1992
630 ZAMO' FEDERICO M SM ATLETICA MONFALCONE +12:261:15:361421 1:15:37ITA1999
260 MAINAS ANDREA M SM40 ATHLETIC CLUB FIREX +13:431:16:52122 1:16:54ITA1984
405 BUDA MICHELE M SM35 RUN CARD +14:451:17:51723 1:17:56ITA1987
909 PECILE MATTEO M SM35 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +15:361:18:45824 1:18:47ITA1989
F3 JEBICHII MERCY F SF ASD ATLETICA GRAN SASSO +15:371:18:47225 1:18:48KEN2002
785 DIMINUTTO  DARIO M SM35 ASD PREALPI GIULIE +15:431:18:52926 1:18:54ITA1990
539 LA BANCA DOMENICO M SM40 ATLETICA 2005 +16:131:19:22227 1:19:24ITA1984
600 MANZIOLI RUGGERO M SM A.S.D. HROBERT RUNNING +16:391:19:481528 1:19:50ITA1994
723 CHIAPPETTA GIUSEPPE

DAVIDE
M SM MARATHON CS +16:411:19:361629 1:19:52ITA1992

F2 TENAW BETELHEM F PF ETHIOPIAN ATHLETIC +16:521:20:02130 1:20:03ETH2005
263 GALASSO LUCA M SM RUN CARD +17:311:20:271731 1:20:42ITA1993
262 LA TORRE ANTONIO M SM G.P.PRETUZI RUNNERS +18:121:21:151832 1:21:23ITA1993
605 PASCOLO GIOVANNI M SM60 POL. LIBERTAS TOLMEZZO +18:491:21:58133 1:22:00ITA1965
286 SERENA ALBERTO M SM55 C.U.S. UDINE +18:591:22:02134 1:22:10ITA1969
F5 WOLKEBA ASMERAWORK

BEKELE
F SF ETHIOPIAN ATHLETIC +19:071:22:17335 1:22:18ETH1991

407 CUCCHIARA DARIO M SM35 A.S. DIL. POL. ATL. BAGHERIA +19:171:22:261036 1:22:28ITA1987
500 CONTE STEFANO M SM40 PODISTICA FIAMMA TRIESTE +19:531:22:59337 1:23:04ITA1983
679 DOLGAN BOSTJAN M SM45 ATLETSKI KLUB PIVKA +20:121:23:21138 1:23:23SLO1980
898 SGOBINO ANDREA M SM55 ASD CHIARCOSSO - HELP +20:221:23:30239 1:23:33ITA1970
108 ROSSI THOMAS M SM35 RUN CARD +20:251:23:331140 1:23:36ITA1988
212 BERETTA STEFANO M SM RUN CARD +20:401:23:471941 1:23:51ITA1998
710 NOCKER HANNES M SM35 A.S.D. ATL.CLUB 2000 +20:471:23:561242 1:23:58ITA1990
661 RIGATTI LORENZO M SM JALMICCO CORSE +20:501:23:572043 1:24:00ITA1997
826 TREVISAN ALESSANDRO M SM45 A.S.D. HROBERT RUNNING +20:511:23:59244 1:24:02ITA1980
827 MELPIGNANO ANDREA M SM45 ATHLETIC CLUB FIREX +20:511:24:00345 1:24:02ITA1976
487 MARCHESIANI ADRIANO M SM45 S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA +21:011:24:08446 1:24:11ITA1978
828 DOMINANTE ANGELO M SM40 MARATONETI ERACLEA +21:511:25:00447 1:25:02ITA1985
653 FAROLFI LAPO M PM ATLETICA GORIZIA +21:551:24:49148 1:25:06ITA2005
417 FRANZIN MATTIA M SM DK RUNNERS MILANO +21:561:25:022149 1:25:07ITA1991
585 DELLA PIETRA TOMMASO M PM PIANI DI VAS +22:471:25:54250 1:25:58ITA2003
873 LA GRASTA MASSIMO

AURELIO
M SM45 ATLETICA DOLCE NORD-EST +22:541:26:01551 1:26:05ITA1980

306 MERLO HUGO ORLANDO M SM40 MOSTRORUN A.S.D. +23:031:26:10552 1:26:14ARG1981
179 DELLA MORA LEONARDO M PM ATLETICA BUJA +23:141:26:09353 1:26:25ITA2003
922 PALADINI ANDREA M SM45 RUN CARD +23:151:25:49654 1:26:26ITA1976
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258 TREVISAN FABIO M SM35 RUN CARD +23:171:26:181355 1:26:28ITA1989
171 BOATTIN ALESSANDRO M SM35 ASD OLL SCARS +23:181:26:261456 1:26:29ITA1990
887 SIRK MITJA M SM RUN CARD +23:331:26:422257 1:26:44ITA1992
315 EMBAIE HABTU TADESSE M SM MOSTRORUN A.S.D. +23:381:26:472358 1:26:49ETH1994
F8 STRINGARO MARIANGELA F SF50 KEEP MOVING +23:391:26:47159 1:26:50ITA1971
285 SCAVARDONE PAOLO M SM40 C.U.S. UDINE +24:121:27:19660 1:27:23ITA1982
787 ZOMERO  LEONARDO M SM ASD PREALPI GIULIE +24:391:27:322461 1:27:50ITA2002
332 RORATO TIZIANO M SM55 GRUPPO SPORTIVO NATISONE +24:541:27:55362 1:28:05ITA1967
172 MARSON SIMONE M SM35 RUN CARD +25:141:28:211563 1:28:24ITA1990
F78 SALVI LUCREZIA F SF50 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +25:181:28:24264 1:28:29ITA1975
799 COCCOLO FILIPPO M SM ATHLETIC CLUB APICILIA +25:371:28:222565 1:28:48ITA1994
210 GUATTO MANUEL M SM RUN CARD +25:411:28:372666 1:28:52ITA1998
341 MORO LUCA M SM35 RUN CARD +25:421:28:471667 1:28:53ITA1988
368 NOSAL DANYLO M SM RUN CARD +25:471:28:392768 1:28:58UKR2001
789 STEFANUTTI  DENIS M SM35 ASD PREALPI GIULIE +25:481:28:481769 1:28:59ITA1990
815 PALUDETTI MATTIA M SM RUN CARD +25:491:28:462870 1:29:00ITA1995
82 CERUT ALLEN M SM45 RUN CARD +25:581:29:03771 1:29:09ITA1976
403 GANZ ANTONIO M SM40 RUN CARD +26:001:29:00772 1:29:11ITA1985
202 CARICCHIA FRANCESCO M SM40 PODISTICA SAMMARITANA A.S. +26:031:28:44873 1:29:14ITA1982
231 CUBERLI MASSIMO M SM RUN CARD +26:051:29:082974 1:29:16ITA1994
594 BANCE HAKIM M PM RUN CARD +26:081:29:17475 1:29:19ITA2004
703 SCARABEL ALESSANDRO M SM RUN CARD +26:151:29:203076 1:29:26ITA1994
477 BIDOLI MARCO M SM RUN CARD +26:181:29:143177 1:29:29ITA1998
781 GINALDI AVIO M SM50 ATLETICA BUJA +26:201:29:03178 1:29:31ITA1975
813 BOSCAROL EUGENIO M JM KEEP MOVING +26:271:29:33179 1:29:38ITA2006
134 SOLAZZO ANDREA M SM40 NIU' TEAM +26:331:29:37980 1:29:44ITA1982
575 COCETTI ROBERTO M SM60 A.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA +26:361:29:42281 1:29:47ITA1965
851 ZAMBOTTI FABRIZIO M SM55 JUVENIA SSD A.R.L. +26:401:29:47482 1:29:51ITA1966
81 DE MARTIN ANDREA M SM55 POL. LIBERTAS PORCIA +26:431:29:49583 1:29:54ITA1969
830 VISINTINI MARCO M SM45 UNIONE SPORTIVA ALDO +26:441:29:53884 1:29:55ITA1976
897 PERINI FRANCESCO M SM35 NOI GENERALI ASD APS +26:451:29:531885 1:29:56ITA1986
831 VIRGOLINI DANIELE M SM40 JALMICCO CORSE +26:451:29:541086 1:29:56ITA1982
349 CENDOU MATTIA M SM40 RUN CARD +26:461:29:451187 1:29:57ITA1984
780 DREOSTI ENZO M SM45 ATLETICA BUJA +26:531:29:49988 1:30:04ITA1979
218 COLETTA GIOVANNI M SM55 A.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA +26:531:30:01689 1:30:04ITA1967
335 INTROVIGNE ANDREA M SM POL. JOY CLUB FUEL TO RUN +26:561:29:503290 1:30:07ITA1992
683 BERGAGNINI MICHELE M JM CARNIATLETICA +26:571:30:01291 1:30:08ITA2006
96 BRESSAN ALBERTO M SM50 ASD TEAM NUTRAFIT +27:051:30:14292 1:30:16ITA1972
829 DE CICCO ALESSANDRO M SM35 ATL BRUGNERA PN +27:061:30:141993 1:30:17ITA1988
714 BRAMUZZO MATTEO M SM40 ASD FREE RUNNERS TRIESTE +27:181:30:261294 1:30:29ITA1982
685 CORTE MANUEL M SM RUN CARD +27:321:30:403395 1:30:43ITA1993
518 LUNARDELLI CHRISTIAN M SM40 MARATONINA UDINESE +27:341:30:101396 1:30:45ITA1982
711 TEMPORALE JERRY M SM50 RUN CARD +27:411:30:42397 1:30:52ITA1974
612 FAGGIANI FABIO M SM40 LUPIGNANUM TRACK&FIELD +27:431:30:421498 1:30:54ITA1985
426 NALON LUCA M SM55 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL +27:541:31:04799 1:31:05ITA1967
74 NOVELLO NICOLA M PM ATLETICA 2000 +28:021:31:015100 1:31:13ITA2003
756 BENVENUTO MICHAEL M SM35 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +28:091:30:5920101 1:31:20ITA1990
698 SIJANI EDOARDO M SM RUN CARD +28:151:30:3934102 1:31:26ITA1999
750 ZANETTI IVAN M SM45 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +28:191:31:1910103 1:31:30ITA1978
167 CANTARUTTI ALESSANDRO M SM50 MARATONA DELLE CITTA' DEL +28:351:31:404104 1:31:46ITA1973
894 SCARAVETTI MICHELE M SM60 JALMICCO CORSE +28:411:31:433105 1:31:52ITA1962
123 ZANON ERIK M SM RUN CARD +28:471:31:4735106 1:31:58ITA1991
317 TONINO FEDERICO M SM MOSTRORUN A.S.D. +28:481:31:5136107 1:31:59ITA1997
731 BERNARDIS NICHOLAS M PM RUN CARD +28:591:31:396108 1:32:10ITA2004
280 FERUGLIO RAFFAELE M SM50 C.U.S. UDINE +29:101:32:145109 1:32:21ITA1974
692 MARONESE CHRISTIAN M SM50 CIMAVILLA RUNNING TEAM +29:111:31:416110 1:32:22ITA1972
184 PEREGO FILIPPO M SM SKY LARIO RUNNERS ASD +29:141:32:1737111 1:32:25ITA1993
486 LARNICA MICHELE M SM45 ATLETICA SABATINO +29:191:32:2811112 1:32:30ITA1977
623 CORTOLEZZIS FABRIZIO M SM55 POLISPORTIVA TIMAUCLEULIS +29:281:32:368113 1:32:39ITA1968
333 DALLA VENEZIA MARCO M SM45 G.M. G.S. AQUILE FRIULANE +29:301:32:2512114 1:32:41ITA1979
788 SICCO  MICHELE M SM ASD PREALPI GIULIE +29:391:32:2438115 1:32:50ITA2000
680 GIANNICO ANDREA M SM45 RUN CARD +29:411:32:4413116 1:32:51ITA1980
449 GLINOGA CHRISTIAN RADA M SM40 RUN CARD +29:431:32:3615117 1:32:54PHI1983
76 BACCHETTI LORENZO M SM RUN CARD +29:451:32:3739118 1:32:56ITA1992
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274 BOLZON MAURIZIO M SM50 C.U.S. UDINE +29:471:32:517119 1:32:58ITA1971
327 ZANONE FRANCESCO M SM40 GRUPPO SPORTIVO NATISONE +29:471:32:4416120 1:32:58ITA1984
331 RORATO ELIAS M SM GRUPPO SPORTIVO NATISONE +29:541:32:3840121 1:33:05ITA1997
279 DI GIUSTO LUCA M SM55 C.U.S. UDINE +29:541:32:559122 1:33:05ITA1966
641 SPINELLI BARRILE FILIPPO M SM55 ATLETICA 2000 +29:581:32:5410123 1:33:09ITA1970
F118 VECELLIO SILVIA F SF50 GR.MARC. CALALZO ATL. +29:591:32:523124 1:33:10ITA1975
583 ROSAFIO GABRIELE M SM RUN CARD +30:051:33:0941125 1:33:16ITA1999
542 GERMANI ALESSIO M SM35 RUN CARD +30:111:33:1221126 1:33:22ITA1986
302 BORSETTA ALBERTO M SM45 MOSTRORUN A.S.D. +30:141:33:1514127 1:33:25ITA1976
866 DIMITA FILIPPO M SM45 AFDS 3^ RGT. GUASTATORI +30:181:32:5715128 1:33:29ITA1980
671 MANGANI LUCA M SM40 RUN CARD +30:251:33:2817129 1:33:36ITA1984
531 CARRER SILVANO M SM60 ASD NUOVA ATLETICA 3 +30:281:33:144130 1:33:39ITA1965
656 ANTOCI LUCA M SM50 JALMICCO CORSE +30:331:33:348131 1:33:44ITA1973
430 BARUKCIC LUKA M SM RUN CARD +30:361:33:3042132 1:33:47SLO1995
F215 GIACOMUZZI BARBARA F SF50 ATL. CORTINA C. RURALE +30:401:33:324133 1:33:51ITA1974
124 BATTISTELLA GIACOMO M SM RUN CARD +30:541:33:5743134 1:34:05ITA1996
658 SANAPO STEFANO M SM35 A.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA +30:541:33:5522135 1:34:05ITA1987
367 CIANI MICHELE M SM35 ASD PREALPI GIULIE +30:591:33:4223136 1:34:10ITA1989
896 MIANI ALESSANDRO M SM60 TRIESTE ATLETICA +31:111:34:135137 1:34:22ITA1963
621 CECCONI STEFANO M SM RUN CARD +31:141:34:0844138 1:34:25ITA1993
511 MATTIUSSI FEDERICO M SM RUN CARD +31:171:34:0345139 1:34:28ITA1994
534 MOLINAROLO LUCA M SM RUN CARD +31:211:34:2746140 1:34:32ITA1995
529 LOMBINO MARCO M SM40 RUN CARD +31:251:34:1718141 1:34:36ITA1984
295 GARGIULO LUCA M SM60 PODISMO BUTTRIO +31:301:34:386142 1:34:41ITA1964
530 MORASSUTTI AURELIO

CARLOS
M SM40 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +31:311:34:2019143 1:34:42ITA1982

632 FORTE FRANCESCO M SM50 ATLETICA MONFALCONE +31:321:34:299144 1:34:43ITA1973
833 MAZZUCCO DAVID M SM40 RUN CARD +31:331:34:3820145 1:34:44ITA1983
F9 FAGANEL ASTRID F SF40 JALMICCO CORSE +31:331:34:371146 1:34:44ITA1985
835 PAGOT  ANDREA M SM35 POL. JOY CLUB FUEL TO RUN +31:331:34:3624147 1:34:44ITA1988
876 AMALFI  GIUSEPPE M SM AFDS 3^ RGT. GUASTATORI +31:391:34:2047148 1:34:50ITA1991
158 DAPAS MAURO M SM35 RUN CARD +31:471:34:5525149 1:34:58ITA1986
662 BILLA HORISTE M PM RUN CARD +31:501:34:587150 1:35:01ITA2003
F6 DRIUTTI JULIANA F SF40 MOSTRORUN A.S.D. +31:541:34:502151 1:35:05ITA1984
188 CLOCHIATTI FRANCESCO M SM45 RUN CARD +31:561:34:4716152 1:35:07ITA1978
906 MANCONI GIOVANNI M SM45 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +31:581:35:0717153 1:35:09ITA1976
734 NARDINI RAFFAELE M SM45 G.S. ALPINI NUCLEO DI +32:001:34:5518154 1:35:11ITA1978
536 SABATTINI MICHELE M SM35 RUN CARD +32:021:35:0326155 1:35:13ITA1989
483 MAZZERO DIEGO M SM55 JALMICCO CORSE +32:131:35:0611156 1:35:24ITA1970
46 MATTIETO RICCARDO M SM45 RUN CARD +32:171:35:2019157 1:35:28ITA1980
883 BELLO FEDERICO M SM35 ATLETICA 2000 +32:171:35:2027158 1:35:28ITA1989
800 LUGLI SIMONE M SM50 RUN CARD +32:271:35:2510159 1:35:38ITA1973
394 VIDOTTO MASSIMO M SM50 KEEP MOVING +32:361:35:1711160 1:35:47ITA1971
642 BIANCO DENNIS M SM50 ATLETICA 2000 +32:461:35:4312161 1:35:57ITA1974
871 PEZZELLA GIORGIO M SM40 AFDS 3^ RGT. GUASTATORI +32:471:35:2621162 1:35:58ITA1982
384 BERTOLINI ALBERTO M SM45 KEEP MOVING +32:511:35:5120163 1:36:02ITA1979
F186 DANIOTTI GIULIA F SF RUN CARD +32:521:35:504164 1:36:03ITA1992
716 MENEAN DANIELE M SM RUN CARD +32:531:35:5448165 1:36:04ITA2000
691 GIUDICE EMANUELE M SM35 RUN CARD +33:071:36:1128166 1:36:18ITA1987
467 SIMAZ FABIO M SM45 RUN CARD +33:111:35:2321167 1:36:21ITA1980
655 ALESSIO LEONARDO M PM RUN CARD +33:111:35:468168 1:36:22ITA2003
821 MARTELOSSI FABIO M SM45 MARATONA DELLE CITTA' DEL +33:191:36:2422169 1:36:30ITA1976
622 NAIT FABIO M SM55 PIANI DI VAS +33:221:36:2912170 1:36:33ITA1968
37 ROSOLEN MARCO M SM35 RUN CARD +33:271:36:3829171 1:36:38ITA1990
792 DEGANUTTI ANDREA M SM RUN CARD +33:291:35:5649172 1:36:40ITA1995
749 FAGOTTO MARCO M SM40 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +33:321:36:3822173 1:36:43ITA1983
448 PIN EUGENIO M SM RUN CARD +33:381:36:4050174 1:36:49ITA1996
660 GALLETTI LUCA M SM RUN CARD +33:401:36:3451175 1:36:51ITA2000
521 FERRO GIOVANNI M SM50 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +33:421:36:5013176 1:36:53ITA1975
165 VIEZZI NICCOLO' M SM RUN CARD +33:491:36:4852177 1:37:00ITA1993
443 LESCHIUTTA FRANCESCO M SM45 RUN CARD +33:531:36:5223178 1:37:04ITA1980
272 AZZANO BRUNO M SM55 C.U.S. UDINE +34:071:37:0913179 1:37:18ITA1969
499 LIGOTTI GIUSEPPE M SM60 ASD FREE RUNNERS TRIESTE +34:091:37:167180 1:37:20ITA1965
484 DI IULIO STEFANO M PM RUN CARD +34:101:37:039181 1:37:21ITA2005
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429 BONAZZI LUCIANO M SM45 RUN CARD +34:101:37:1624182 1:37:21ITA1977
310 NOBILE GABRIELE M SM35 MOSTRORUN A.S.D. +34:111:37:0230183 1:37:22ITA1986
314 PIZZOCARO LUCA M SM50 MOSTRORUN A.S.D. +34:141:37:1814184 1:37:25ITA1971
373 BINI ENRICO M SM40 KEEP MOVING +34:201:37:2623185 1:37:31ITA1984
907 MORANDINI STEFANO M SM50 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +34:331:37:2915186 1:37:44ITA1972
115 POMPANIN ELIA M SM ATL. CORTINA C. RURALE +34:331:37:3153187 1:37:44ITA2001
456 PEA EDOARDO M SM RUN CARD +34:361:36:4854188 1:37:47ITA1996
527 MARCONE JACOPO M PM C.U.S. PADOVA +34:371:37:1510189 1:37:48ITA2003
549 BARRIA STEVE M SM PIANI DI VAS +34:401:37:4855190 1:37:51ITA1993
916 BORTA GIACOMO M SM45 RUN CARD +34:491:37:4925191 1:38:00ITA1977
608 DE BONA GIANLUCA M SM RUN CARD +34:501:37:4856192 1:38:01ITA1991
624 OLIVO IGOR M SM55 G.S.VV.FF.-DE VECCHI-BL +34:521:37:5814193 1:38:03ITA1967
644 PRESSACCO SIMONE M SM45 ATLETICA 2000 +34:581:37:3426194 1:38:09ITA1979
189 GARZITTO FLAVIO M SM55 RUN CARD +35:081:37:5915195 1:38:19ITA1970
174 COJUTTI FRANCESCO M SM RUN CARD +35:081:37:3457196 1:38:19ITA1999
525 NAIS EDOARDO M SM RUN CARD +35:081:37:3458197 1:38:19ITA1997
753 TOMI MAURIZIO M SM40 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +35:091:38:1524198 1:38:20ITA1982
793 DEI FRANCESCO M PM MARATONINA UDINESE +35:111:37:3311199 1:38:22ITA2005
415 BIDOLI STEFANO M SM45 RUN CARD +35:121:37:5827200 1:38:23ITA1977
F265 MIANI MATILDE F SF Q-BOX S.S.D. A R.L. +35:131:38:215201 1:38:24ITA1997
187 VISINTIN EMILIANO M SM50 GRUPPO MARCIATORI GORIZIA +35:171:38:2516202 1:38:28ITA1971
F114 QUALIZZA FEDERICA F SF55 GRUPPO SPORTIVO NATISONE +35:171:38:151203 1:38:28ITA1968
676 CARDIN CARLO M SM40 ASD NUOVA ATLETICA 3 +35:191:38:0125204 1:38:30ITA1981
284 PICCO GIOVANNI M SM55 C.U.S. UDINE +35:231:38:2416205 1:38:34ITA1967
700 SGRAZZUTTI CLAUDIO M SM55 RUN CARD +35:241:38:1417206 1:38:35ITA1969
344 MAZZAGLIA FABRIZIO M SM45 RUN CARD +35:251:38:2728207 1:38:36ITA1980
550 ASCHETTINO PELLEGRINO

MASSIMO
M SM55 GRUPPO MARCIATORI GORIZIA +35:261:38:1518208 1:38:37ITA1969

428 MOTTA MICHELE M SM RUN CARD +35:291:38:1859209 1:38:40ITA1994
697 DORIGUZZI MARZIO M SM50 G.S. QUANTIN ALPENPLUS +35:341:38:2217210 1:38:45ITA1974
55 ORSINGHER GIANFRANCO M SM55 U.S. PRIMIERO ASD +35:361:38:3919211 1:38:47ITA1969
552 CAPPELLA EMANUELE M SM50 S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA +35:381:38:4218212 1:38:49ITA1975
201 TOSONI LUCA M SM RUN CARD +35:391:38:1760213 1:38:50ITA1995
359 GANSEN PATRICK M SM55 RUN CARD +35:401:38:2520214 1:38:51GER1970
747 GADLER DEMIS M SM45 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +35:411:38:5029215 1:38:52ITA1978
591 SACCON DAMIANO M SM50 ALV SEXTNER DOLOMITEN +35:441:38:3819216 1:38:55ITA1975
459 MORASSI CLAUDIO M SM70+ ATLETICA EDILMARKET +35:441:38:481217 1:38:55ITA1954
366 VIRZI' DAVIDE M SM40 ETNA RUNNING ASD +35:471:38:2826218 1:38:58ITA1981
277 COMIN ELIA M SM C.U.S. UDINE +35:481:38:1061219 1:38:59ITA1996
724 COMUZZI WILLIAM M SM50 RUN CARD +35:491:38:2120220 1:39:00ITA1974
485 BURELLI SILVIO M SM40 G.M. G.S. AQUILE FRIULANE +35:541:38:4727221 1:39:05ITA1985
178 PLAZZOTTA NICOLA M SM50 RUN CARD +35:541:38:5321222 1:39:05ITA1975
77 ZOCCANTE RICCARDO M SM45 POL. O. PUTINATI ASD APS +35:551:38:5130223 1:39:06ITA1976
533 MAURO LEONARDO M SM50 JALMICCO CORSE +35:551:38:4422224 1:39:06ITA1974
888 D'AMBROSIO STEFANO M SM60 GR.MARC. CALALZO ATL. +35:581:38:578225 1:39:09ITA1962
296 QUARINO MICHELE M SM PODISMO BUTTRIO +36:011:39:0862226 1:39:12ITA1992
356 MELI EUGENIO M SM55 RUNNING WORLD TRIESTE +36:021:39:0121227 1:39:13ITA1968
772 PEZZETTA PIERLUIGI M SM45 NIU' TEAM +36:021:39:0331228 1:39:13ITA1978
48 BASSI GIOVANNI M SM40 MARATONA MAGNANO +36:031:39:0728229 1:39:14ITA1985
712 PRESSEL MARCO M SM50 ASD FREE RUNNERS TRIESTE +36:031:39:0523230 1:39:14ITA1973
727 PEZZARINO SANDRO M SM50 RUN CARD +36:091:39:1024231 1:39:20ITA1974
F212 ORLANDO ANGELICA F SF45 RUN CARD +36:131:39:131232 1:39:24ITA1980
379 DE LUCA ANDREA M SM45 KEEP MOVING +36:141:39:1432233 1:39:25ITA1977
F134 MARCHETTI CHIARA F SF45 KEEP MOVING +36:141:39:162234 1:39:25ITA1978
516 DI FANT IVAN M SM MARATONINA UDINESE +36:161:39:2463235 1:39:27ITA1992
88 CALCINAGHI CLAUDIO M SM50 MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A. +36:171:39:0625236 1:39:28ITA1974
905 FABRETTI MARCO M SM50 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +36:201:39:0926237 1:39:31ITA1974
798 BOSISIO LUCA M SM RUN CARD +36:201:38:5764238 1:39:31ITA1994
69 FABRIS EMANUELE M SM40 RUN CARD +36:251:39:3129239 1:39:36ITA1981
722 SEGALIN SIMONE M SM Q-BOX S.S.D. A R.L. +36:281:39:3565240 1:39:38ITA1996
733 PEZ ENNIO M SM60 JALMICCO CORSE +36:291:39:069241 1:39:40ITA1965
925 MOLINARO AMEDEO M SM RUN CARD +36:361:39:101242 1:39:47ITA1992
925 MOLINARO AMEDEO M JPSM RUN CARD +36:361:39:1079242 1:39:47ITA1992
464 NIGRO ALESSANDRO M SM50 RUN CARD +36:381:39:2527243 1:39:49ITA1975
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193 CORAZZA FRANCO M SM35 RUN CARD +36:381:39:2631244 1:39:49ITA1990
927 CLOCCHIATTI MICHELE M SM RUN CARD +36:401:39:432245 1:39:51ITA1991
927 CLOCCHIATTI MICHELE M JPSM RUN CARD +36:401:39:4380245 1:39:51ITA1991
572 VITI DAVIDE M SM RUN CARD +36:451:39:2666246 1:39:56ITA1994
838 VITALE ENZO M SM60 RUNNER VARESE +36:481:39:5410247 1:39:59ITA1964
837 MANI  AJET M SM45 ATLETICA MONFALCONE +36:481:39:5333248 1:39:59ITA1976
836 PENDALO MASSIMILIANO M SM45 PODISMO BUTTRIO +36:481:39:5434249 1:39:59ITA1977
F10 PALAZZI IRENE F SF45 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +36:481:39:543250 1:39:59ITA1980
490 GRION DAVIDE M SM40 RUN CARD +36:541:39:5530251 1:40:05ITA1984
690 PERLO DANIELE M SM35 RUN CARD +36:561:39:4932252 1:40:07ITA1986
875 CASTELLI GIOVANNI M SM45 RUN CARD +36:591:40:0635253 1:40:10ITA1979
689 TIBERIO MARCO M SM JALMICCO CORSE +37:001:40:0567254 1:40:11ITA1994
852 SIMIC MILENKO M SM RUN CARD +37:021:39:3968255 1:40:13BIH1999
F169 ZANINI DALILA F SF RUN CARD +37:061:40:076256 1:40:17ITA1999
435 DE COLLE MASSIMO M SM50 RUN CARD +37:081:40:0328257 1:40:19ITA1975
816 TUZZI LODOVICO M SM65 PODISMO BUTTRIO +37:141:40:081258 1:40:25ITA1960
633 MILANESE ANDREA M SM50 ATLETICA MONFALCONE +37:161:39:5629259 1:40:27ITA1973
928 SCANO LORENZO M SM45 RUNCARD +37:201:39:4336260 1:40:31ITA1977
328 CODROMAZ CLAUDIO M SM50 GRUPPO SPORTIVO NATISONE +37:201:40:1730261 1:40:31ITA1974
604 CRUCIANI GIUSEPPE M SM60 RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +37:201:40:1011262 1:40:31ITA1964
565 BONTEMPELLI CARLO M SM RUN CARD +37:231:40:3069263 1:40:34ITA1998
682 MORO ALESSANDRO M SM45 RUN CARD +37:281:40:1637264 1:40:39ITA1978
810 BURATTO ALESSANDRO M SM55 ASD ATL.VALDOBBIADENE G. +37:291:40:1622265 1:40:40ITA1968
421 MAURO PAOLO M SM45 G.M. G.S. AQUILE FRIULANE +37:321:40:3738266 1:40:43ITA1980
173 GUZZON FEDERICO M SM RUN CARD +37:371:40:2670267 1:40:48ITA1993
601 VETTORELLO DANIELE M SM50 RUN CARD +37:371:40:4031268 1:40:48ITA1974
544 RESTAINO LUCA GIUSEPPE M SM RUN CARD +38:041:40:4671269 1:41:15ITA1993
F258 BIZMANA AMINA F SF40 TRIESTE ATLETICA +38:061:41:063270 1:41:17GBR1982
F109 GRATTON ALESSANDRA F SF60 GRUPPO MARCIATORI +38:081:41:141271 1:41:18ITA1961
593 DAMUZZO VANNI M SM50 RUN CARD +38:101:41:1332272 1:41:21ITA1971
615 GIAZZON MAURO M SM50 GEMONATLETICA S.R.L. DIL. +38:191:40:3533273 1:41:30ITA1973
580 SDRIGOTTI NEVIO M SM ATLETICA MONFALCONE +38:191:41:2172274 1:41:30ITA1992
742 BULESSI ANDREA M SM50 LIBERTAS UDINE +38:251:41:2134275 1:41:36ITA1973
503 LOSS DANIELE M SM45 RUN CARD +38:271:41:1539276 1:41:38ITA1976
410 TAMAI ALEX M SM RUN CARD +38:271:40:5373277 1:41:38ITA1999
502 GRATTONI LUCA M SM40 RUN CARD +38:281:41:3231278 1:41:39ITA1982
869 CADEDDU MANUEL M SM45 AFDS 3^ RGT. GUASTATORI +38:361:41:1740279 1:41:47ITA1978
494 SAPUTO FILIPPO M SM35 RUN CARD +38:371:41:0933280 1:41:48ITA1986
440 MUSSAP MICHELE M SM RUN CARD +38:371:41:3274281 1:41:48ITA2001
508 CUNIBERTI ALESSIO M SM40 JALMICCO CORSE +38:381:41:1332282 1:41:49ITA1981
319 TOFFOLETTI GIACOMO M SM60 MOSTRORUN A.S.D. +38:391:41:4212283 1:41:50ITA1963
364 MORO MATTEO M SM35 RUN CARD +38:461:41:2934284 1:41:57ITA1990
556 BONETTO EMANUELE M SM RUN CARD +38:461:41:2975285 1:41:57ITA1994
107 DEMIRAJ DRITAN M SM35 RUN CARD +38:521:41:5235286 1:42:03ITA1987
479 FELACO ALESSIO M SM MARIO TOSI TARVISIO +38:581:42:0176287 1:42:09ITA1992
859 GIROTTO DIMITRI M SM50 RUN CARD +38:581:41:5735288 1:42:09ITA1971
129 BOSCO ALESSANDRO M SM RUN CARD +39:111:42:1277289 1:42:22ITA1997
363 VERONA MANUEL M SM ASD PREALPI GIULIE +39:111:41:5578290 1:42:22ITA1994
F210 SGRAZZUTTI ALICE F SF A.S.D. A.N.B. FIAMME CREMISI +39:131:42:017291 1:42:24ITA2000
554 ZANETTI FRANCESCO M SM45 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +39:231:41:5341292 1:42:34ITA1979
276 CHIRIACO' PAOLO M SM50 C.U.S. UDINE +39:231:42:2536293 1:42:34ITA1973
397 NAVARRO MONSALVE

BASTIAN EDUARDO
M SM RUN CARD +39:251:42:1479294 1:42:36CHI1999

91 MATIZ ARMANDO M SM45 POLISPORTIVA TIMAUCLEULIS +39:271:42:2342295 1:42:38ITA1978
609 COMINELLI SIMONE M SM RUN CARD +39:301:42:2280296 1:42:41ITA2001
40 SGAGGIO RICCARDO M SM35 RUN CARD +39:361:42:0636297 1:42:47ITA1990
99 ZANARDI LUCIO M SM60 PODISTI ADRIA +39:411:42:3013298 1:42:52ITA1964
570 CORAL MICHELE M SM50 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +39:431:42:4437299 1:42:54ITA1974
F256 VIANELLO VALENTINA F SF60 RUN CARD EPS +39:531:43:042300 1:43:04ITA1964
599 MARTINO MAURO M SM45 AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. +39:551:42:5743301 1:43:06ITA1976
462 GAVA ALBERTO MARIA M SM RUN CARD +39:571:42:5881302 1:43:08ITA2001
398 PELLIZZARI FEDERICO M SM35 RUN CARD +40:021:43:0637303 1:43:13ITA1990
878 PASQUALI LUCA M SM RUN CARD +40:101:43:1082304 1:43:21ITA1999
889 FALLILONE PAOLO M SM60 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +40:111:43:0014305 1:43:22ITA1964
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F172 LO CASCIO DOROTEA F SF45 G.S. SAN GIACOMO +40:141:43:194306 1:43:25ITA1980
510 RAMO GIANLUCA M SM40 RUN CARD +40:211:42:5433307 1:43:32ITA1981
381 FABBRO LUCA M SM50 KEEP MOVING +40:271:43:0438308 1:43:38ITA1974
246 MAURO FRANCESCO M SM RUN CARD +40:321:43:0383309 1:43:43ITA1997
720 FRANZ DAVIDE M SM RUN CARD +40:321:43:0384310 1:43:43ITA1998
F262 PARRELLA ANNA F SF60 KEEP MOVING +40:351:43:303311 1:43:45ITA1962
376 CHIARUTTINI MARCO M SM50 KEEP MOVING +40:351:42:5839312 1:43:45ITA1971
870 LAROCCA FABRIZIO M SM45 AFDS 3^ RGT. GUASTATORI +40:381:43:1744313 1:43:49ITA1976
801 CETTOLO CLAUDIO M SM55 GRUPPO MARCIATORI +40:401:43:1723314 1:43:51ITA1969
330 NOVELLI ALBERTO M SM60 GRUPPO SPORTIVO NATISONE +40:411:43:4015315 1:43:51ITA1961
581 FABBRO FILIPPO M SM40 RUN CARD +40:421:43:2034316 1:43:53ITA1984
325 BOLETIG GIORDANO M SM60 GRUPPO MARCIATORI +40:441:43:4916317 1:43:55ITA1961
162 SPOLVERATO ROBERTO M SM50 RUN CARD +40:461:43:4140318 1:43:57ITA1974
57 ORTALI DOMENICO M SM60 MOSTRORUN A.S.D. +40:471:43:5117319 1:43:58ITA1964
868 QUAGLIERI LUCIO M SM60 AFDS 3^ RGT. GUASTATORI +40:491:43:3018320 1:44:00ITA1963
726 GIULIANO MASSIMO M SM50 RUN CARD +40:511:43:4141321 1:44:02ITA1971
346 BETTIN LIAM M PM RUN CARD +40:541:43:3312322 1:44:05ITA2005
F234 RENHULDT SOPHIE ANNE F SF RUN CARD +40:551:43:408323 1:44:06SUI1998
607 RIZZI MASSIMO M SM50 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +40:571:43:5142324 1:44:08ITA1972
469 BATTISTON GIACOMO M SM JALMICCO CORSE +40:591:43:4385325 1:44:10ITA1995
F259 FORTIN ALEKSANDRA F SF50 TRIESTE ATLETICA +41:021:43:585326 1:44:13SLO1972
100 MENEGON ANDREA M SM35 G.M. G.S. AQUILE FRIULANE +41:041:44:1238327 1:44:15ITA1986
688 FASOLO FEDERICO M SM40 RUN CARD +41:081:43:4635328 1:44:19ITA1982
50 MACORIG MASSIMO M SM50 RUN CARD +41:101:43:5443329 1:44:21ITA1971
61 PATRIGNANI ANDREA M SM35 RUN CARD +41:101:44:0239330 1:44:21ITA1988
595 NOCENT WALTER M SM60 POLISPORTIVA MONTEREALE +41:121:44:1519331 1:44:23ITA1964
824 BELLIDA ANDREA M SM40 ATL BRUGNERA PN +41:131:44:2236332 1:44:24ITA1985
406 SIMIONATO CLAUDIO M SM40 RUN CARD +41:151:44:1237333 1:44:26ITA1981
757 INFANTI LUCA M SM50 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +41:161:44:1044334 1:44:27ITA1971
492 BASELLO MASSIMILIANO M SM40 RUN CARD +41:181:44:1938335 1:44:29ITA1983
713 CARGNELUTTI FRANCESCO M SM50 JALMICCO CORSE +41:191:44:0545336 1:44:30ITA1971
182 PIRON GIORGIO M SM55 RUN CARD +41:221:44:2424337 1:44:33ITA1969
F57 GIACOBBE ALESSANDRA F SF50 SEMPREDICORSA ASD +41:231:44:286338 1:44:34ITA1972
372 BALLARIN GUIDO M SM40 KEEP MOVING +41:321:44:2539339 1:44:43ITA1982
562 PICCIOTTO MAURIZIO M SM45 RUN CARD +41:341:44:0245340 1:44:45ITA1976
791 BOSCHETTI PIERRE M SM35 MARATONINA UDINESE +41:361:44:1540341 1:44:47ITA1989
F241 FACCHIN  CELESTE F SF35 RUN CARD +41:401:44:441342 1:44:50ITA1987
839 MENDUNI TOMMASO M SM55 A.S.D. A.N.B. FIAMME CREMISI +41:401:44:4525343 1:44:51ITA1969
841 MESSINA LUCA M SM50 PROMO RUN TRIESTE +41:401:44:4546344 1:44:51ITA1971
840 GORI STEFANO M SM50 PODISMO BUTTRIO +41:401:44:4647345 1:44:51ITA1974
312 ORZAN ANDREA M SM55 MOSTRORUN A.S.D. +41:431:44:3326346 1:44:54ITA1968
418 ORLANDO LUCA M SM45 RUN CARD +41:451:44:3746347 1:44:56ITA1978
132 PALLOZZI PAOLO M SM50 RUN CARD +41:481:44:3948348 1:44:59ITA1975
912 DREOLINI ROBERTO M SM45 RUN CARD +41:541:44:4647349 1:45:05ITA1977
271 TITTARELLI LORENZO M SM50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +42:001:44:4549350 1:45:10ITA1974
668 VISENTIN NATHYS M SM RUN CARD +42:001:44:4286351 1:45:11BEL2000
214 MANNA FEDERICO M SM35 COLLEMAR-ATHON  CLUB +42:011:44:3941352 1:45:12ITA1986
774 LIPPOLI ALESSANDRO M SM45 NIU' TEAM +42:071:45:0548353 1:45:18ITA1980
854 POTENZA FEDERICO M SM40 MARATONINA UDINESE +42:091:45:1740354 1:45:20ITA1985
918 CORTES JULIAN M SM35 RUN CARD +42:101:44:5042355 1:45:21ITA1988
445 QUATTRINI DANIELE M SM35 POL. LIBERTAS TOLMEZZO +42:161:45:1043356 1:45:27ITA1986
F207 PANZANINI VALENTINA F SF35 RUN CARD +42:161:45:052357 1:45:27ITA1990
F96 TONIZZO CATERINA F SF C.U.S. UDINE +42:181:45:209358 1:45:29ITA1995
117 BONUTTI ENRICO M SM50 RUN CARD +42:201:45:1550359 1:45:31ITA1974
563 CETTOLO MICHELE M SM50 RUN CARD +42:211:44:4751360 1:45:32ITA1975
904 DELLA TORRE FABIO M SM45 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +42:301:45:0349361 1:45:41ITA1979
559 MARTINUZZI EZIO M SM60 MARATONA MAGNANO +42:321:45:3120362 1:45:43ITA1964
794 TANI RUDY M SM50 RUN CARD +42:361:45:4152363 1:45:47ITA1972
737 FURLANI LUCA M SM35 RUN CARD +42:401:45:1744364 1:45:51ITA1989
F165 GHIN MARTINA F SF40 RUN CARD +42:441:45:474365 1:45:55ITA1985
86 MARTINELLI LUCIANO M SM55 A.S.D. A.N.B. FIAMME CREMISI +42:501:45:5527366 1:46:01ITA1968
396 ZUIN FRANCESCO M SM35 KEEP MOVING +42:511:45:3145367 1:46:02ITA1988
507 CASTAGNA GIOVANNI M SM50 RUN CARD +42:591:46:0053368 1:46:10ITA1975
110 MARINI FABRIZIO M SM RUN CARD +42:591:45:5187369 1:46:10ITA1991
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71 ZULIANI ENRICO M SM KEEP MOVING +43:001:46:0688370 1:46:11ITA1995
63 DE PRATO FRANCESCO M SM35 POL. LIBERTAS TOLMEZZO +43:031:46:0646371 1:46:14ITA1986
F237 ROSSI LISA F SF45 MARATONA DELLE CITTA' DEL +43:101:45:465372 1:46:21ITA1976
626 BOCCHI ALBERTO M SM RUN CARD +43:131:45:5389373 1:46:24ITA1992
250 D'ALESIO ANTONIO M SM RUN CARD +43:191:46:1190374 1:46:30ITA1993
732 PASQUIN ANDREA M SM35 RUN CARD +43:281:45:5947375 1:46:39ITA1989
47 PRAVISANI MICHELE M SM55 RUN CARD +43:291:46:2128376 1:46:40ITA1970
225 DIGIACOMO MATTEO M SM RUN CARD +43:301:46:1091377 1:46:41ITA2002
F184 LUISE ANNA F SF50 RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +43:361:46:267378 1:46:47ITA1972
879 MIDENA STEFANO M SM65 RUN CARD +43:361:46:282379 1:46:47ITA1959
864 OBOLO ALAN M SM50 RUN CARD +43:391:46:1054380 1:46:50ITA1975
393 SPAGNULO LUIGI M SM40 KEEP MOVING +43:441:46:3641381 1:46:55ITA1983
F144 HOFER MARIANNA F SF40 RUN CARD +43:471:46:525382 1:46:58ITA1981
109 CASTRO PARDO DAVID M SM50 KENILWORTH RUNNERS +43:511:46:4155383 1:47:02ESP1975
236 TOME' DAVIDE M SM ASD PREALPI GIULIE +43:531:46:4092384 1:47:04ITA1991
241 LARICE STEFANO M SM55 RUN CARD +43:561:46:5029385 1:47:07ITA1966
F91 GRION GIULIA F SF C.U.S. UDINE +44:011:47:0210386 1:47:12ITA1992
95 ANDILORO MATTIA M SM RUN CARD +44:161:46:5993387 1:47:26ITA1995
574 SIMONITTI CLAUDIO M SM35 G.M. G.S. AQUILE FRIULANE +44:191:46:4148388 1:47:29ITA1988
401 ANANIA VITO M SM50 MARTESANA CORSE +44:221:47:2756389 1:47:33ITA1972
125 MANFRIN MAURIZIO M SM55 RUNNING TEAM MESTRE +44:231:47:2130390 1:47:34ITA1970
F226 VENUTI SABINA F SF45 ATLETICA BUJA +44:261:46:576391 1:47:37ITA1977
532 D'ONOFRIO LUCA M SM55 ASD FIDAS  GNARRO JET +44:351:47:1431392 1:47:46ITA1970
634 BREGANT NICOLA M SM35 ATLETICA MONFALCONE +44:371:47:1249393 1:47:48ITA1989
540 TALIN MASSIMILIANO M SM55 ATLETICA AUDACE NOALE ASD +44:371:47:4132394 1:47:48ITA1970
455 DI BERT MATTEO M SM40 RUN CARD +44:391:47:3442395 1:47:50ITA1982
92 URBAN NICOLA M SM35 RUN CARD +44:391:47:0950396 1:47:50ITA1990
635 PERFETTO FRANCO M SM45 ATLETICA MONFALCONE +44:461:47:5250397 1:47:57ITA1977
F167 NOTARNICOLA IDA PAOLA F SF40 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA +44:521:47:496398 1:48:03ITA1981
380 DURIAVIG MARCO M SM45 KEEP MOVING +44:531:47:2651399 1:48:04ITA1978
706 CURLETTO MARCO M SM RUN CARD +44:541:47:2294400 1:48:05ITA1995
708 CORTE RICCARDO M SM RUN CARD +44:541:47:2195401 1:48:05ITA2002
300 COZZI ROBERTO M SM60 PODISMO BUTTRIO +44:551:47:5021402 1:48:06ITA1963
884 COSOLO NICOLÒ M PM RUN CARD +44:551:47:3513403 1:48:06ITA2003
145 VENDRUSCOLO

SEBASTIANO
M SM RUN CARD +44:581:47:2596404 1:48:09ITA1995

566 SEDRAN RODOLFO M SM60 RUN CARD +45:081:47:5922405 1:48:19ITA1964
F92 MENOSSO VIVIANA F SF55 C.U.S. UDINE +45:091:48:082406 1:48:20ITA1969
56 LONDERO MICHELE M SM50 MARATONA MAGNANO +45:101:47:4857407 1:48:21ITA1971
637 DE ROSSI LORENZO M SM35 ATLETICA MONFALCONE +45:111:47:4751408 1:48:22ITA1988
400 OSTINELLI DAVIDE M JM ATLETICA GORIZIA +45:111:47:393409 1:48:22ITA2006
51 DE BON CLAUDIO M SM55 G.S.VV.FF.-DE VECCHI-BL +45:121:48:1033410 1:48:23ITA1968
776 ZATTI ANDREA M SM60 ATLETICA BUJA +45:181:47:5423411 1:48:29ITA1964
F48 MENINI FEDERICA F SF RUN CARD +45:261:48:0011412 1:48:37ITA2002
602 LORENZON ALESSANDRO M SM40 ASD RUNNERS CLUB +45:271:48:1343413 1:48:38ITA1983
94 CORASANITI DANIELE M SM RUN CARD +45:321:48:3697414 1:48:43ITA1994
209 DI FANT DAVIDE M SM45 RUN CARD +45:321:48:1552415 1:48:43ITA1980
795 MATTIUSSI ALESSANDRO M SM40 RUN CARD +45:331:48:1544416 1:48:44ITA1983
814 BONANNO FRANCESCO M SM50 ASD RUNNING PALMI +45:331:48:2358417 1:48:44ITA1971
911 ROSIGLIONI THOMAS M SM55 RUN CARD +45:391:48:1634418 1:48:50ITA1970
411 FELCARO MAURO M SM55 RUN CARD +45:391:48:4335419 1:48:50ITA1966
617 TONIOL NICOLAS M SM PODISMO BUTTRIO +45:411:48:3498420 1:48:52ITA1992
196 RODOLFI WALTER M SM RUN CARD +45:411:48:4199421 1:48:52ITA1992
389 SANCANDI MASSIMO M SM KEEP MOVING +45:451:48:10100422 1:48:56ITA1994
361 BUCCIOL MASSIMILIANO M SM50 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +45:461:48:2559423 1:48:57ITA1971
126 PERSELLO MARCO M SM35 RUN CARD +45:521:48:3952424 1:49:03ITA1987
577 PATI GIANPAOLO M SM60 PIANI DI VAS +45:571:48:4324425 1:49:08ITA1961
F37 ACCARDI CATERINA F SF35 WE RUN BERGAMO ASD +46:011:48:533426 1:49:12ITA1988
334 MARSEU TOMMASO M SM35 RUN CARD +46:041:48:5653427 1:49:15ITA1988
512 DI PASCOLI ALBERTO M SM40 RUNCARD +46:081:48:5645428 1:49:19ITA1982
240 PACCHETTI DAVIDE M SM55 POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE +46:111:48:4436429 1:49:22ITA1968
F236 KAINOVA MICHAELA F SF40 MARATONA DELLE CITTA' DEL +46:151:49:157430 1:49:26SVK1983
453 PUNTIL ERMES M SM65 PIANI DI VAS +46:161:49:033431 1:49:27ITA1957
36 TEVAR SANGUIGNI MANUEL M SM35 RUN CARD +46:191:48:4254432 1:49:30ITA1986
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439 ZANNIER PAOLO M SM55 RUN CARD +46:191:49:0437433 1:49:30ITA1968
F46 GRISAN QIU YAN YAN F SF RUN CARD +46:211:48:5012434 1:49:32ITA1999
270 GOSPARINI ELIA M SM MARATONINA UDINESE +46:221:49:21101435 1:49:32ITA1996
773 FINELLI DAVIDE M SM NIU' TEAM +46:221:49:29102436 1:49:33ITA1995
35 CIGNOLA GIACOMO M SM40 RUN CARD +46:241:49:1046437 1:49:35ITA1983
770 DALLA LIBERA FABIO M SM55 RUNNING TEAM MESTRE +46:291:49:2738438 1:49:40ITA1970
603 GALLETTA BIAGIO ALESSIO M SM RUN CARD +46:321:49:32103439 1:49:42ITA1991
782 NASCIMBEN ALESSIO M SM40 ATLETICA BUJA +46:321:49:0947440 1:49:43ITA1983
256 ZAMPIERI DENIS M SM40 RUN CARD +46:321:48:4748441 1:49:43ITA1981
350 GAVA FRANCO M SM60 RUN CARD +46:331:48:5625442 1:49:44ITA1964
32 AVOSCAN NICOLA M SM35 ATL.AGORDINA +46:351:49:2455443 1:49:46ITA1990
748 GADLER ALAN M SM35 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +46:381:49:2256444 1:49:49ITA1988
F243 FLOREANI ELENA CRISTINA F SF60 G.M. G.S. AQUILE FRIULANE +46:401:49:434445 1:49:51ITA1964
842 KOMPARE CRISTIAN M SM55 G.M. G.S. AQUILE FRIULANE +46:401:49:4339446 1:49:51ITA1970
F242 BUTTOLO FEDERICA F SF45 POLISPORTIVA MONTEREALE +46:411:49:437447 1:49:52ITA1978
170 LISTUZZI ALESSANDRO M SM KEEP MOVING +46:411:49:31104448 1:49:52ITA1992
923 PONTONI SERGIO JUNIOR M SM50 RUN CARD +46:471:49:4860449 1:49:58ITA1973
444 CARNIO MANUEL M SM RUN CARD +46:501:49:34105450 1:50:01ITA1993
120 PIZZO MARCO M SM RUN CARD +47:041:49:42106451 1:50:15ITA1994
102 BAMBAGIOTTI SILVIO M SM RUN CARD +47:101:49:47107452 1:50:21ITA1991
701 DI GASPERO ENRICO M SM RUN CARD +47:121:50:12108453 1:50:23ITA1993
470 CUMIN LUIGI M SM60 PIANI DI VAS +47:131:49:5926454 1:50:24ITA1964
590 CAPRARO DAVIDE M SM RUN CARD +47:151:49:33109455 1:50:26ITA1994
472 COSTANTINI FRANCESCO M SM RUN CARD +47:151:49:34110456 1:50:26ITA1997
597 POLLA ENRICO M SM55 A.S.D. TRIATHLON LIGNANO +47:281:50:0740457 1:50:39ITA1969
F72 MICONI ALESSANDRA F SF RUN CARD +47:301:50:1813458 1:50:41ITA1991
146 DE CECCO GIANLUCA M SM50 RUN CARD +47:301:50:1761459 1:50:41ITA1971
F45 LENARDIC AJDA F SF AZS SLOVENIJA +47:321:50:2714460 1:50:42SLO1998
F205 MARUSSI ELISABETTA F SF50 RUN CARD +47:331:50:268461 1:50:44ITA1973
147 MORBIOLI ALESSIO M SM50 RUN CARD +47:401:50:3162462 1:50:51ITA1971
297 DINDO ROBERTO M SM65 PODISMO BUTTRIO +47:411:50:424463 1:50:51ITA1959
592 TISIOT LUCA M SM LUPIGNANUM TRACK&FIELD +47:471:50:20111464 1:50:58ITA1998
807 BISCONTIN MARCO M SM40 RUN CARD +47:471:50:3249465 1:50:58ITA1983
289 MERONI GIULIO M SM65 PODISMO BUTTRIO +47:471:50:405466 1:50:58ITA1960
862 ZULIANI DIEGO M SM RUN CARD +47:501:50:11112467 1:51:01ITA1994
F255 RENNE MARGHERITA F SF45 CLUB ATLETICO LAURIA +47:531:50:408468 1:51:04ITA1976
197 DEGANO ANDREA M SM50 NUOVA ATLETICA DAL FRIULI +47:551:50:4163469 1:51:06ITA1975
778 PEZZETTA ENRICO M SM45 ATLETICA BUJA +47:591:50:4053470 1:51:10ITA1978
431 AURORA ANDREA M SM45 FIAMME GIALLE G. SIMONI +48:001:50:4854471 1:51:11ITA1977
F58 DEL COL ELEONORA F SF RUN CARD +48:041:50:1615472 1:51:15ITA1996
506 SANTILLI LUCA M SM35 MOSTRORUN A.S.D. +48:041:50:3857473 1:51:15ITA1987
569 ALBEGGIANI FILIPPO M SM RUN CARD +48:041:51:00113474 1:51:15ITA2002
155 BRUSSA MATTEO M SM35 RUN CARD +48:071:50:4158475 1:51:18ITA1988
478 MARCOLINI FILIPPO M SM45 SCUOLA DI MARATONA +48:091:50:5855476 1:51:20ITA1978
303 CIMADOR STEFANO M SM55 MOSTRORUN A.S.D. +48:171:51:2241477 1:51:28ITA1969
584 ALBEGGIANI CARMELO

GIORGIO
M SM55 RUN CARD +48:181:51:1542478 1:51:29ITA1970

227 OLIVO FILIPPO M SM RUN CARD +48:221:51:08114479 1:51:33ITA1999
F170 CECON ELISA F SF40 PIANI DI VAS +48:241:51:108480 1:51:35ITA1982
F191 BUOSO ILARIA F SF35 A.S.D. A.N.B. FIAMME CREMISI +48:261:51:074481 1:51:37ITA1988
779 ZAFFANI ROBERTO M SM55 ATLETICA BUJA +48:291:51:0643482 1:51:40ITA1968
751 BENVENUTO FRANCESCO M SM40 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +48:311:51:0550483 1:51:42ITA1982
803 STRAMAZZO ANDREA M SM55 TRIESTE ATLETICA +48:331:51:2844484 1:51:44ITA1970
744 SALTARINI MASSIMILIANO M SM60 LIBERTAS UDINE +48:361:50:4727485 1:51:47ITA1964
752 TREVISAN FIORENZO M SM70+ PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +48:391:51:302486 1:51:50ITA1955
648 BOSA MAURIZIO M SM70+ GRUPPO MARCIATORI UDINESI +48:401:51:093487 1:51:51ITA1952
561 ROUSSEL MARIO M SM60 RUN CARD +48:531:51:4828488 1:52:04ITA1963
476 ZARAMELLA JACOPO M SM RUN CARD +49:001:51:41115489 1:52:11ITA2002
509 PUGLISI GIANMARCO M SM RUN CARD +49:001:51:42116490 1:52:11ITA2002
387 PIGNATTONE DINO M SM40 KEEP MOVING +49:011:51:3151491 1:52:11ITA1981
F116 TURCO TATIANA F SF45 GRUPPO SPORTIVO NATISONE +49:021:51:509492 1:52:13ITA1976
F40 BUFFIN ILARIA F SF ATLETICA MONFALCONE +49:161:51:5116493 1:52:27ITA1992
796 GONDOLO FABIO M SM40 RUN CARD +49:331:52:0752494 1:52:44ITA1981
568 ZRIMSEK ROBERT M SM60 AD KRONOS +49:361:52:4229495 1:52:47SLO1961
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858 BORGHI GIANNI M SM60 MARATONINA UDINESE +49:371:52:3030496 1:52:48ITA1961
362 DE NARDO ALBERTO M SM45 RUN CARD +49:371:52:3156497 1:52:48ITA1980
735 PILLER RONER VALERIO M SM55 RUN CARD +49:371:52:4345498 1:52:48ITA1969
388 PIVIDORE MASSIMILIANO M SM50 KEEP MOVING +49:511:52:2164499 1:53:02ITA1971
F137 SACCAVINI SABRINA F SF45 KEEP MOVING +49:511:52:2110500 1:53:02ITA1980
F175 PAULINA NATASA F SF50 ASD FREE RUNNERS TRIESTE +49:541:52:339501 1:53:05ITA1975
667 DE LEO VINCENZO M SM45 RUN CARD +49:571:52:4957502 1:53:08ITA1976
631 EGARESE LUCA M SM60 ATLETICA MONFALCONE +50:051:53:1131503 1:53:16ITA1964
420 LUTZU MICHELE M SM ATLETICA SAN TEODORO +50:061:53:00117504 1:53:17ITA1994
F88 PARRELLA ANTONELLA F SF65 MARATONINA UDINESE +50:081:53:021505 1:53:19ITA1959
571 DAVIDOVIC NIKOLA M SM RUN CARD +50:101:52:28118506 1:53:21ITA1998
140 MORETTI FRANCESCO M SM RUN CARD +50:181:53:10119507 1:53:29ITA1999
F202 BLASUT GIADA F SF POL. LIBERTAS PORCIA +50:251:53:1517508 1:53:36ITA1995
F151 MICELLI GRETA F SF RUN CARD +50:261:52:5618509 1:53:37ITA1998
F101 CEROI FEDERICA F SF55 MOSTRORUN A.S.D. +50:271:53:083510 1:53:38ITA1968
229 FRANZ MASSIMO M SM RUN CARD +50:281:52:52120511 1:53:39ITA1993
142 LONGO ALFREDO M SM60 ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON +50:311:53:4032512 1:53:42ITA1965
886 CATTIVELLO DAVIDE M SM45 RUN CARD +50:321:53:0158513 1:53:43ITA1978
217 BASTIANELLO FEDERICO M SM RUN CARD +50:361:53:21121514 1:53:47ITA1996
54 CASTENETTO MATTEO M SM RUN CARD +50:441:53:04122515 1:53:55ITA1995
686 OKASHA HANNA LOUIS

MALAK
M SM35 RUN CARD +50:471:53:2259516 1:53:58ITA1987

F131 FONTANA MARTA F SF55 KEEP MOVING +50:481:53:374517 1:53:59ITA1967
790 COGNOLATO ALESSANDRO M SM45 MARATONINA UDINESE +50:481:53:2659518 1:53:59ITA1978
610 MANOLE STEFAN AURELIAN M SM RUN CARD +50:481:53:40123519 1:53:59ITA2001
273 BIANCO JACOPO MARCO M SM35 C.U.S. UDINE +50:531:53:5360520 1:54:04ITA1990
458 PUPPO MATTEO M SM40 ASD PREALPI GIULIE +50:571:53:3853521 1:54:08ITA1984
F71 MARTINI LAURA F SF50 GRUPPO ATLETICA VEDELAGO +50:571:53:5410522 1:54:08ITA1974
452 AZZANO ALESSANDRO M SM40 RUN CARD +51:011:53:4254523 1:54:12ITA1983
144 PANCRAZI DANIELE M SM50 RUN CARD +51:101:53:4565524 1:54:21ITA1975
784 CANTARUTTI  MASSIMO M SM35 ASD PREALPI GIULIE +51:141:53:4261525 1:54:25ITA1987
F146 GORASSINI FRANCESCA F SF60 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +51:161:54:105526 1:54:27ITA1964
910 VENIER LUCA M SM50 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +51:171:54:0566527 1:54:28ITA1972
F104 MIJUSKOVIC ANITA F SF45 MOSTRORUN A.S.D. +51:181:54:1711528 1:54:29SRB1978
F156 TOMÈ COSTANZA F SF RUN CARD +51:211:54:0419529 1:54:32ITA2000
F84 POLESE CLEMENTINA F SF55 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +51:261:54:285530 1:54:37ITA1970
480 COMELLO LUCA M SM45 RUN CARD +51:291:54:0760531 1:54:40ITA1978
248 ALBICOCCO GIANLUCA M SM45 RUN CARD +51:301:54:0861532 1:54:41ITA1979
F216 GUARISE MICHELA F SF40 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +51:301:54:139533 1:54:41ITA1981
F247 TANKU VIVJANA F SF RUN CARD +51:351:54:0220534 1:54:46ITA1992
F199 BUSONI FEDERICA F SF40 RUN CARD +51:411:54:1710535 1:54:52ITA1981
921 CIARAVELLA FRANCESCO M SM50 RUN CARD +51:421:54:4067536 1:54:53ITA1973
265 COPPETO STEFANO M SM40 RUN CARD +51:431:54:3755537 1:54:54ITA1983
551 PERRONE SIMONE M SM35 RUN CARD +51:431:54:0362538 1:54:54ITA1989
823 BUSTO SERGIO M SM40 ASD SPITS RUN W & T +51:471:54:2956539 1:54:58ITA1981
802 VARDARO ERMINIO DARIO M SM40 ATL BRUGNERA PN +51:511:54:5557540 1:55:02ITA1982
466 TANFERNA VALERIO M SM35 RUN CARD +51:511:54:1163541 1:55:02ITA1990
845 PECILE GIULIO M SM60 G.M. G.S. AQUILE FRIULANE +51:521:54:5533542 1:55:03ITA1964
846 PIAZZALUNGA ANDREA M SM50 RUNNERS BERGAMO +51:521:54:2468543 1:55:03ITA1972
F244 SORTE MANUELA F SF50 ADDA RUNNING TEAM +51:521:54:2511544 1:55:03ITA1974
844 CIANI STEFANO M SM50 MOSTRORUN A.S.D. +51:521:54:2569545 1:55:03ITA1971
578 STORNELLI ANTONIO M SM Q-BOX S.S.D. A R.L. +51:541:54:27124546 1:55:05ITA1991
391 SCARAMELLA LUCIO M SM60 KEEP MOVING +52:001:54:3634547 1:55:11ITA1963
413 BERTOLI PAOLO M SM60 ASD CHIARCOSSO - HELP +52:021:54:3935548 1:55:13ITA1961
322 PERUZZO SIMONE M SM55 MOSTRORUN A.S.D. +52:081:54:5346549 1:55:19ITA1970
804 D'ALESSANDRO ANDREA M SM40 RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +52:111:55:1958550 1:55:22ITA1981
73 CASTOLDI ANDREA M SM45 RUN CARD +52:171:55:0362551 1:55:28ITA1976
705 ORTIZ DE ORRUÑO CUESTA

UNAI
M SM RUN CARD +52:181:55:13125552 1:55:29ESP1994

307 LA PORTA ALESSANDRO M SM55 MOSTRORUN A.S.D. +52:201:55:1747553 1:55:31ITA1968
419 MARTINCIGH CRISTIANO M SM45 RUN CARD +52:221:54:5463554 1:55:33ITA1978
606 IACUZZO MATTEO M SM RUN CARD +52:281:55:00126555 1:55:39ITA2000
902 DE BIASIO MARCO M SM50 MARATONINA UDINESE +52:291:55:1370556 1:55:39ITA1974
614 DEL PICCOLO MATTIA M PM RUN CARD +52:291:55:0514557 1:55:40ITA2003
616 MUNI GIOVANNI M PM RUN CARD +52:301:55:0515558 1:55:41ITA2003
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461 VOGRIG ALBERTO M SM40 RUN CARD +52:341:55:0859559 1:55:45ITA1985
893 CERCHIA SABATO M SM45 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +52:351:55:1864560 1:55:46ITA1978
817 QUALIZZA ALESSANDRO M SM50 RUN CARD +52:411:55:4871561 1:55:52ITA1974
111 ZENAROLLA DAVIDE M SM35 Q-BOX S.S.D. A R.L. +52:451:55:4364562 1:55:56ITA1987
F141 ZANCHETTA ELENA F SF KEEP MOVING +52:461:55:1021563 1:55:57ITA2000
392 SCLIPPA LINO M SM50 KEEP MOVING +52:471:55:3772564 1:55:58ITA1975
84 CORUBOLO CLAUDIO M SM40 RUN CARD +52:501:55:2460565 1:56:01ITA1985
777 PISCITELLI ALESSANDRO M SM35 ATLETICA BUJA +52:521:55:2465566 1:56:03ITA1987
F136 ROSSI DANIELA F SF50 KEEP MOVING +52:561:55:2712567 1:56:07ITA1975
446 BASILE VINCENZO M SM55 RUN CARD +52:591:55:5648568 1:56:10ITA1969
885 DURISOTTO PAOLO M SM55 RUN CARD +52:591:55:3849569 1:56:10ITA1970
223 FUNES GIANLUCA M SM50 RUN CARD +53:121:55:2873570 1:56:23ITA1973
183 GHEDIN MATTIA M SM RUN CARD +53:211:55:54127571 1:56:32ITA1993
F52 DEL COL LISA F SF35 RUN CARD +53:261:55:375572 1:56:37ITA1989
323 ARCESE ALESSANDRO M SM60 GRUPPO MARCIATORI +53:451:56:2036573 1:56:56ITA1965
545 ROS LUCA M SM50 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +53:461:56:4674574 1:56:57ITA1971
F140 VIDONI PAOLA F SF50 KEEP MOVING +53:531:56:2413575 1:57:04ITA1973
291 GODEASSI MAURIZIO M SM65 PODISMO BUTTRIO +53:551:56:356576 1:57:06ITA1960
F227 URSELLA MONICA F SF45 ATLETICA BUJA +53:571:56:2712577 1:57:08ITA1978
843 NIRO FORTUNATO M SM55 RUN CARD +53:591:57:0150578 1:57:10ITA1966
718 MARCONE ALBERTO GIULIO M SM60 JALMICCO CORSE +54:001:56:3737579 1:57:11ITA1962
130 MARANZANA MICHELE M SM RUN CARD +54:011:56:19128580 1:57:12ITA1991
31 DI PASQUALE FABIO M SM50 RUN CARD +54:031:56:3375581 1:57:14ITA1975
131 POLLINO ANTONIO M SM70+ GRUPPO MARCIATORI +54:071:56:424582 1:57:18ITA1952
324 BONINI ALESSANDRO M SM50 GRUPPO MARCIATORI +54:081:56:4376583 1:57:19ITA1972
143 POLITTI DARIO M SM45 POL. JOY CLUB FUEL TO RUN +54:091:56:3765584 1:57:20ITA1976
207 RUSCIO GIUSEPPE M SM50 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +54:121:57:1477585 1:57:23ITA1973
353 ELLERO MICHELE M SM45 RUN CARD +54:201:56:4466586 1:57:31ITA1980
F257 SANTARELLI MARTINA F SF35 MARATONINA UDINESE +54:291:57:126587 1:57:40ITA1986
652 PASCOLAT SIMONE M SM RUN CARD +54:301:57:17129588 1:57:41ITA1993
715 ELLER LUCA M SM35 RUN CARD +54:311:57:2066589 1:57:42ITA1987
725 PETRIS CHRISTIAN GABRIEL M SM35 RUN CARD +54:321:56:4267590 1:57:43ITA1989
294 DE FRANCO CRISTIAN M SM50 PODISMO BUTTRIO +54:341:57:1678591 1:57:45ITA1975
F271 ANTONELLI ACS ANDREA F SF35 NUOVA ATLETICA RONCADE +54:361:57:187592 1:57:47ITA1987
515 GRASSI ALESSANDRO M SM45 RUN CARD +54:411:57:4567593 1:57:52ITA1976
299 MARESIA ROBERTO M SM50 PODISMO BUTTRIO +54:471:57:1179594 1:57:58ITA1973
677 DEREANI LUCIANO M SM55 RUN CARD +54:531:57:3751595 1:58:04ITA1968
F97 CORRIGA MARIANNA F SF40 PODISMO BUTTRIO +54:551:57:5711596 1:58:06ITA1981
741 BERTUZZI FABRIZIO M SM60 LIBERTAS UDINE +55:031:57:4438597 1:58:14ITA1965
F209 SABIDUSSI AURORA F SF RUN CARD +55:041:57:1422598 1:58:15ITA1999
908 MORO PATRIK M SM35 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +55:051:58:1168599 1:58:16ITA1987
F249 EVANGELISTA FRANCESCA F SF Q-BOX S.S.D. A R.L. +55:051:57:4023600 1:58:16ITA1991
326 FORMENTIN AGOSTINO M SM65 GRUPPO MARCIATORI +55:071:57:467601 1:58:18ITA1956
154 CALDERARI MARCO M SM50 RUN CARD +55:091:57:3680602 1:58:20ITA1973
F59 MAZZOLENI GIULIA F SF SKY LARIO RUNNERS ASD +55:101:57:5724603 1:58:21ITA1996
759 MELI GIUSEPPE M SM40 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +55:101:57:5461604 1:58:21ITA1985
760 GIANNOTTI SAVINO M SM40 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +55:101:57:5662605 1:58:21ITA1985
222 FELTRIN MAURO M SM60 GRUPPO ATLETICA VEDELAGO +55:181:58:1539606 1:58:29ITA1965
543 PECILE THOMAS M SM35 RUN CARD +55:261:58:0469607 1:58:37ITA1989
588 LAUDADIO LUIGI M SM35 RUN CARD +55:271:57:5770608 1:58:38ITA1988
F123 BRESSAN SCYADA F SF40 RUN CARD +55:281:58:1712609 1:58:39ITA1984
696 RENIER ALVISE M SM RUN CARD +55:291:58:24130610 1:58:40ITA1996
628 RENIER LEO M SM65 RUN CARD +55:291:58:258611 1:58:40ITA1959
53 LO NARDO DOMENICO M SM45 UNIONE SPORTIVA ALDO +55:401:58:3768612 1:58:51ITA1979
52 IMMESI FABIO M SM45 UNIONE SPORTIVA ALDO +55:421:58:4969613 1:58:53ITA1976
F252 VIRGOLINI VALENTINA F SF40 JALMICCO CORSE +55:501:58:1513614 1:59:01ITA1981
567 POLLA ALBERTO M SM RUN CARD +55:541:58:38131615 1:59:05ITA1991
F163 BARUZZINI VALENTINA F SF35 RUN CARD +55:541:58:268616 1:59:05ITA1989
F160 TOFFOLI CARLA F SF55 MARATONINA UDINESE +56:011:58:556617 1:59:12ITA1968
371 BAGATTO DANIELE M SM40 KEEP MOVING +56:021:58:3963618 1:59:13ITA1982
287 ZORGNO FRANCESCO M SM50 C.U.S. UDINE +56:041:58:5781619 1:59:15ITA1974
249 TOFFOLETTI FEDERICO M SM RUN CARD +56:081:59:10132620 1:59:19ITA1998
F115 RORATO LUCIA F SF GRUPPO SPORTIVO NATISONE +56:081:58:5725621 1:59:19ITA2001
F105 PIOTROWSKI SILVIA F SF40 MOSTRORUN A.S.D. +56:101:58:4514622 1:59:21ITA1981
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320 FERRARIN FRANCESCO M SM50 MOSTRORUN A.S.D. +56:121:58:5982623 1:59:23ITA1971
97 NOVA PAOLO M SM40 RUN CARD +56:151:58:5664624 1:59:26ITA1982
342 QUARTA PAOLO M SM45 MAGREDI MOUNTAIN TRAIL +56:151:58:4770625 1:59:26ITA1977
F206 PIZZO MONICA F SF55 PODISTI MASERA' DI PADOVA +56:161:59:127626 1:59:27ITA1968
764 CASSINA DIEGO M SM50 RUNNING TEAM MESTRE +56:171:58:4583627 1:59:28ITA1972
365 SIRAGUSA CARLO M SM45 RUN CARD +56:191:58:4071628 1:59:30ITA1980
517 TESSARO ERMANO M SM55 MARATONINA UDINESE +56:211:59:0552629 1:59:32ITA1969
695 MINISINI GIORGIO M SM50 RUN CARD +56:221:59:1284630 1:59:33ITA1975
F267 MUZ ELENA F SF40 RUN CARD +56:231:59:2015631 1:59:34ITA1984
F112 MULLONI GIOVANNA F SF60 GRUPPO SPORTIVO NATISONE +56:271:59:216632 1:59:38ITA1963
611 COSTA ALEXANDRE M SM50 RUN CARD +56:291:59:2385633 1:59:40ITA1972
F79 DE INFANTI CESARINA F SF60 PIANI DI VAS +56:331:59:197634 1:59:44ITA1963
404 D'AMBROS ROSSO DIEGO M SM35 RUN CARD +56:341:59:2171635 1:59:45ITA1986
740 MANZINELLO MICHELE M SM55 KEEP MOVING +56:361:59:2253636 1:59:47ITA1969
848 OLIVA SIMONE M SM55 ATLETICA 2000 +56:411:59:3754637 1:59:52ITA1970
318 PERESSON MATTEO M SM35 MOSTRORUN A.S.D. +56:421:59:2972638 1:59:53ITA1988
860 FANTIN MATTEO M PM RUN CARD +56:441:59:2816639 1:59:55ITA2005
849 PAGAZZI GIANLUCA M SM55 AZZANO RUNNERS +56:471:59:4355640 1:59:58ITA1967
351 FRANCESCUTTO

MASSIMILIANO
M SM40 RUN CARD +57:001:59:4965641 2:00:11ITA1982

358 VANGI LUCA GIUSEPPE M SM55 RUN CARD +57:061:59:5756642 2:00:17ITA1970
F194 TOMAT MICAELA F SF45 RUN CARD +57:141:59:3713643 2:00:25ITA1977
812 BARONE MATTIA M SM RUN CARD +57:191:59:30133644 2:00:30ITA1991
579 PRINCIPE MATIAS EZEQUIEL M SM40 RUN CARD +57:252:00:2366645 2:00:36ITA1985
101 GRASSI DANIELE M SM45 JALMICCO CORSE +57:302:00:1872646 2:00:41ITA1979
F95 RIVA DANIELA F SF45 C.U.S. UDINE +57:322:00:1714647 2:00:43ITA1978
758 BATTISTUZZI SIMONE M SM35 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +57:322:00:0373648 2:00:43ITA1988
497 DE NICOLO ENZO M SM35 RUN CARD +57:352:00:0574649 2:00:45ITA1986
156 BRUSSA MARCO M SM60 RUN CARD +57:462:00:4840650 2:00:57ITA1962
181 VOLTAN GABRIELE M SM RUN CARD +57:522:00:39134651 2:01:03ITA2000
460 VUERICH MASSIMO M SM65 LIBERTAS UDINE +57:532:00:039652 2:01:04ITA1959
F142 ZORZI CHIARA F SF45 KEEP MOVING +57:532:00:3915653 2:01:04ITA1976
220 DAL BO' LUCA M SM55 RUN CARD +57:562:00:2157654 2:01:07ITA1970
437 GUARDINO FRANCESCO M SM35 A.S.D. ESERCITO-15 +57:592:00:3775655 2:01:10ITA1990
811 TAMANTINI ALEX M SM35 RUN CARD +58:012:00:1376656 2:01:11ITA1989
149 ORTIS ALESSANDRO M SM35 RUN CARD +58:042:00:3977657 2:01:15ITA1988
535 CASTRONOVO ROSARIO M SM45 ASD FIDAS  GNARRO JET +58:072:00:5673658 2:01:17ITA1976
87 PERAINO ANTONINO M SM55 RUN CARD +58:102:00:5858659 2:01:21ITA1966
199 TROIAN CLAUDIO M SM65 MARATONINA UDINESE +58:142:00:5210660 2:01:25ITA1957
F266 ZAMBELLI SUSANNA F SF55 PODISTI MASERA' DI PADOVA +58:152:01:178661 2:01:26ITA1969
F204 CESCHIA MARINA F SF55 JALMICCO CORSE +58:192:01:039662 2:01:30ITA1968
F83 SKOFCA ERIKA F SF RUN CARD +58:202:00:5526663 2:01:31ITA1998
548 BERINI PAOLO M SM50 RUN CARD +58:272:01:0586664 2:01:38ITA1974
F190 PELOSI GIULIA F SF55 A.S.D. A.N.B. FIAMME CREMISI +58:302:01:3210665 2:01:41ITA1970
F189 ATELLI GABRIELLA F SF50 ASD FREE RUNNERS TRIESTE +58:382:01:1614666 2:01:49ITA1973
254 LIZZI ENRICO M SM40 RUN CARD +58:382:00:5667667 2:01:49ITA1984
573 BERTINELLI MAURIZIO M SM55 PODISMO BUTTRIO +58:402:01:3959668 2:01:51ITA1968
546 BENVENUTO MANUEL M SM40 RUN CARD +58:552:01:3568669 2:02:06ITA1983
481 MOROZZI DANIELE M SM35 RUN CARD +58:552:01:3378670 2:02:06ITA1988
717 BRAVO DANIELE M SM55 JALMICCO CORSE +59:012:01:4660671 2:02:12ITA1969
F264 FAUSTINELLI SILVIA F PF RUN CARD +59:022:01:552672 2:02:13ITA2005
308 MOLARO WILLI M SM55 MOSTRORUN A.S.D. +59:072:01:4161673 2:02:18ITA1970
620 TADDEO PAOLO M SM55 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +59:152:01:4162674 2:02:26ITA1969
721 TAMAI MARCO M SM LUPIGNANUM TRACK&FIELD +59:232:02:05135675 2:02:34ITA1991
F152 CARBONE ANNALAURA F SF RUN CARD +59:252:01:4327676 2:02:36ITA1998
336 MAURA DOMENICO M SM35 RUN CARD +59:252:01:4279677 2:02:36ITA1988
243 BATTISTA FRANCESCO M SM35 RUN CARD +59:312:02:3480678 2:02:42ITA1990
645 PASQUAL GIANLUCA M SM55 ATLETICA 2000 +59:322:02:3163679 2:02:43ITA1970
138 GRISAN ROBERTO M SM RUN CARD +59:362:01:55136680 2:02:47ITA1993
707 CORTE FABRIZIO M SM55 RUN CARD +59:422:02:1064681 2:02:53ITA1970
F77 PIAGNO SAMANTA F SF45 PODISTI CORDENONS +59:442:02:0516682 2:02:55ITA1977
832 PONTI LUCA M SM65 MARATONINA UDINESE +59:442:02:2611683 2:02:55ITA1959
205 COLAUTTI ENRICO-MARIA M SM55 RUN CARD +59:562:02:3965684 2:03:07ITA1968
547 PARAVANO LUCA M SM35 RUN CARD +1:00:012:02:3981685 2:03:12ITA1986
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F132 LEONARDUZZI PATRIZIA F SF60 KEEP MOVING +1:00:022:03:088686 2:03:13ITA1962
F38 DOMINI JESSICA F SF40 RUN CARD +1:00:352:03:1716687 2:03:46ITA1983
204 ANZILE FEDERICO M SM RUN CARD +1:00:402:03:11137688 2:03:51ITA1993
251 COVALLERO LUCA M SM45 RUN CARD +1:00:522:03:4274689 2:04:03ITA1977
F133 LESCHIUTTA ANNAMARIA F SF55 KEEP MOVING +1:00:582:03:4111690 2:04:09ITA1966
F201 WINKLER VERONIKA MARIA F SF RUN CARD +1:01:012:03:3028691 2:04:12ITA1999
613 SCUOR LORENZO M SM45 RUN CARD +1:01:032:03:3775692 2:04:13ITA1979
438 CONDEMI MARCELLO M SM35 RUN CARD +1:01:052:03:2882693 2:04:16ITA1989
768 DE BERNARDO STEFANO M SM65 RUNNING TEAM MESTRE +1:01:062:03:3612694 2:04:17ITA1957
F99 BATTELLO LISA F SF50 MOSTRORUN A.S.D. +1:01:072:03:4115695 2:04:18ITA1974
89 DI GIUSTO FABIO M SM35 RUN CARD +1:01:122:03:3883696 2:04:23ITA1987
915 PELOSO RENATO M SM60 RUN CARD +1:01:132:03:5941697 2:04:24ITA1963
422 BLUNDA ANTONINO M SM65 ASD L.I.P.A. ATLETICA +1:01:262:04:2413698 2:04:37ITA1959
865 VIDOTTO PIETRO M SM70+ ASD FREE RUNNERS TRIESTE +1:01:292:04:075699 2:04:40ITA1955
728 LANZA FABRIZIO M SM70+ EVINRUDE +1:01:302:04:076700 2:04:41ITA1955
519 TANESE ANGELO M SM55 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS +1:01:362:04:2766701 2:04:47ITA1966
672 DRI ENRICO M SM55 RUN CARD +1:01:412:04:0067702 2:04:52ITA1968
627 COLURCIO MAURIZIO M SM35 RUN CARD +1:01:462:04:2684703 2:04:57ITA1988
206 FUSCO PASQUALE M SM60 RUN CARD +1:01:482:04:0642704 2:04:58ITA1965
F228 ANDONESCU FLORINA

LUCIANA
F SF ASD PREALPI GIULIE +1:01:492:04:1829705 2:05:00ITA1991

557 BOSCARIOL ALIS M SM40 RUN CARD +1:01:592:04:2469706 2:05:10ITA1983
345 ABRAMO LEONARDO M SM50 RUN CARD +1:02:022:04:5887707 2:05:13ITA1975
489 CENTANNI VALERIO M SM35 RUN CARD +1:02:042:04:1185708 2:05:15ITA1987
F177 TARTAGLIA SERENA F SF35 G.M. G.S. AQUILE FRIULANE +1:02:072:04:299709 2:05:18ITA1990
402 DICEGLIE COSIMO

DAMIANO
M SM45 RUN PADOVA ASD +1:02:312:04:5476710 2:05:42ITA1979

F166 XODO SERENA F SF40 RUN CARD +1:02:362:04:4917711 2:05:47ITA1981
666 MANGINI DINO UMBERTO M SM50 RUN CARD +1:02:382:04:5688712 2:05:49ITA1973
899 ZANELLA ALDO M SM60 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +1:02:432:05:2943713 2:05:53ITA1963
F147 BELTRAME MONICA F SF RUN CARD +1:02:442:05:1230714 2:05:55ITA1999
F233 BIASIOLI ANNA F SF45 RUN CARD +1:02:442:04:5717715 2:05:55ITA1978
F248 ZANUTTIGH FEDERICA F SF RUN CARD +1:02:452:05:2431716 2:05:56ITA1991
F178 PETRELLO ANNA F SF35 RUN CARD +1:02:472:05:3010717 2:05:58ITA1986
F31 FIORE FRANCESCA F SF RUN CARD +1:03:062:05:3632718 2:06:17ITA1997
28 MENINI NICOLA M SM RUN CARD +1:03:182:05:39138719 2:06:29ITA1997
F268 MORETTI MARGHERITA F PF RUN CARD +1:03:202:05:493720 2:06:31ITA2003
F268 MORETTI MARGHERITA F JPSF RUN CARD +1:03:202:05:4935720 2:06:31ITA2003
242 CIANI SIMONE M SM45 RUN CARD +1:03:242:06:0077721 2:06:35ITA1977
629 TONUT LUCA M SM55 ATLETICA MONFALCONE +1:03:282:06:0868722 2:06:39ITA1966
F128 ARNONE ELISA F SF40 KEEP MOVING +1:03:292:05:5918723 2:06:40ITA1982
555 ZUCCATO MARCO M SM40 RUN CARD +1:03:322:05:5670724 2:06:43ITA1981
80 TOSOLINI FRANCESCO M SM60 RUN CARD +1:03:332:06:2444725 2:06:44ITA1965
F43 SPACAPAN ALENKA F SF35 RUN CARD +1:03:432:06:4411726 2:06:54ITA1990
F145 TARDIVO LIUBA F SF45 RUN CARD +1:03:442:06:1318727 2:06:55ITA1976
F98 BALDINI PAOLA F SF45 MOSTRORUN A.S.D. +1:03:452:06:1219728 2:06:55ITA1979
694 MILANESE ENRICO M SM RUN CARD +1:03:452:06:07139729 2:06:56ITA1997
538 NOVELLO MORIS M SM55 A.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA +1:03:472:06:3569730 2:06:58ITA1967
F39 TONETTO GIORGIA F SF RUN CARD +1:03:472:06:0233731 2:06:58ITA1998
44 BERNARDIS CLAUDIO M SM50 RUN CARD +1:03:492:06:1489732 2:07:00ITA1975
90 DI GIUSTO MASSIMO M SM35 RUN CARD +1:04:082:06:3386733 2:07:19ITA1987
311 NUTTA GIOVANNI M SM60 MOSTRORUN A.S.D. +1:04:172:06:5145734 2:07:28ITA1962
340 CAPPELLETTO EROS M SM45 RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +1:04:182:06:5778735 2:07:29ITA1976
F162 CABRAS ELISA F SF45 RUN CARD +1:04:192:06:5620736 2:07:30ITA1980
F185 GIAZZON GAIA F PF RUN CARD +1:04:332:06:494737 2:07:44ITA2003
283 JIN ZHONGJIAN M SM50 C.U.S. UDINE +1:04:362:07:3790738 2:07:47CHN1971
514 DI GIOIA ANTONIO

GIANCARLO
M SM65 C.A. FINCANT. WARTSILA IT +1:05:072:07:5514739 2:08:18ITA1956

657 NIGRIS GIOVANNI M SM RUN CARD +1:05:092:07:32140740 2:08:20ITA1999
F197 RAPRETTI CHIARA F SF50 ATLETICA 2000 +1:05:102:07:5316741 2:08:21ITA1975
224 CHIANDUSSI MICHELE M SM RUN CARD +1:05:122:07:37141742 2:08:23ITA2001
238 BOSCO ERIC M SM35 RUN CARD +1:05:162:08:0687743 2:08:27ITA1990
F230 DAMELE ALICE F SF RUN CARD +1:05:182:07:5434744 2:08:29ITA1994
F66 DE BIASIO FEDERICA F SF50 RUN CARD +1:05:182:07:3517745 2:08:29ITA1972
244 PETOVELLO EMANUELE M SM RUN CARD +1:05:192:07:55142746 2:08:30ITA1997
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496 MICHELUTTI MARCO M SM45 JALMICCO CORSE +1:05:202:08:0879747 2:08:31ITA1976
576 CLEMENTI GIANPIETRO M SM65 JALMICCO CORSE +1:05:242:08:1515748 2:08:35ITA1960
148 CONDOLEO ANDREA M SM40 RUN CARD +1:05:242:08:0871749 2:08:35ITA1984
649 DE BELLIS FRANCESCO M SM WIENER SPORT CLUB +1:05:362:07:56143750 2:08:47AUT1995
169 PAGLIARINI ROBERTO M SM40 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +1:05:382:08:1872751 2:08:48ITA1981
F148 FERNETTI VALENTINA F SF40 TRIESTE ATLETICA +1:05:392:08:1419752 2:08:50ITA1984
F238 WANG YING F SF50 MARATONA DELLE CITTA' DEL +1:05:472:08:4618753 2:08:58CHN1972
136 TOFFOLETTI GABRIELE M SM RUN CARD +1:05:502:08:47144754 2:09:01ITA1996
49 MACORIG DANIELE M SM45 RUN CARD +1:05:512:08:0780755 2:09:02ITA1978
582 BARBERI PAOLO M SM60 RUN CARD +1:05:522:08:4846756 2:09:03ITA1965
F173 MILANA FEDERICA F SF40 RUN CARD +1:05:522:08:2720757 2:09:03ITA1985
343 BRUN-PERESSUT ALBERTO M SM35 RUN CARD +1:05:522:08:1988758 2:09:03ITA1989
F260 FASUOLO BERNADETTE F SF50 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +1:05:532:08:4619759 2:09:04ITA1973
754 RINALDI GIUSEPPE M SM65 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +1:05:542:08:4516760 2:09:05ITA1960
103 PUATO LAURO M SM55 RUN CARD +1:05:572:08:4370761 2:09:08ITA1968
675 BORTOLUSSI GIOVANNI M SM RUN CARD +1:06:042:08:51145762 2:09:15ITA1991
395 ZECCHINON CARLO M SM60 KEEP MOVING +1:06:042:08:2447763 2:09:15ITA1961
F76 SANDRI MICHELA F SF35 A.S.D. A.N.B. FIAMME CREMISI +1:06:172:08:3812764 2:09:28ITA1987
385 PERESSUTTI GIANANDREA M SM45 KEEP MOVING +1:06:192:08:3481765 2:09:29ITA1980
386 PETRIS TIZIANO M SM60 KEEP MOVING +1:06:202:09:0048766 2:09:31ITA1963
378 CRUDER PIETRO M SM60 KEEP MOVING +1:06:312:09:0249767 2:09:42ITA1965
589 EVOLA BENEDETTO M SM55 ASD L.I.P.A. ATLETICA +1:06:352:08:5371768 2:09:46ITA1969
872 BARONE CESARIO M SM45 AFDS 3^ RGT. GUASTATORI +1:06:472:09:2782769 2:09:58ITA1979
423 BUSCEMI GASPARE M SM60 ASD L.I.P.A. ATLETICA +1:06:512:09:0750770 2:10:02ITA1962
619 PERISSINI MAURO M SM65 RUN CARD +1:06:532:09:1017771 2:10:04ITA1959
F246 LAZZARI ERIKA F SF45 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +1:06:532:09:1021772 2:10:04ITA1979
850 ALTAVILLA MATTEO M SM45 PODISMO BUTTRIO +1:06:532:09:1183773 2:10:04ITA1979
693 VICARIO MARCO M SM40 RUN CARD +1:06:542:09:0573774 2:10:05ITA1983
F153 FACCHINETTI MAURA F SF45 RUN CARD +1:07:032:09:5022775 2:10:14ITA1978
408 PIZZA ANTONELLO M SM45 RUN CARD +1:07:152:09:3384776 2:10:26ITA1980
863 BILLIANI TOMMASO M SM RUN CARD +1:07:162:09:30146777 2:10:27ITA1995
618 RIGHINI DOMENICO M SM65 G.M. G.S. AQUILE FRIULANE +1:07:472:10:4018778 2:10:58ITA1957
913 VENTURINI STEFANO M SM55 KEEP MOVING +1:07:482:10:0372779 2:10:59ITA1966
65 GENNARO RUBEN M SM40 RUN CARD +1:07:572:10:1874780 2:11:08ITA1982
F187 CRACIGNA LAURA F SF55 JALMICCO CORSE +1:08:022:10:4712781 2:11:13ITA1970
30 FOSCHIANI MATTEO M SM RUN CARD +1:08:042:10:32147782 2:11:15ITA1993
390 SANCANDI ALBERTO M SM60 KEEP MOVING +1:08:052:10:3051783 2:11:16ITA1962
F93 PETRIGH EMANUELA F SF60 C.U.S. UDINE +1:08:072:10:229784 2:11:18ITA1963
F192 DELLA MORA BEATRICE F SF RUN CARD +1:08:092:11:0335785 2:11:20ITA1999
F213 TOSO LUISA F SF55 ASD CHIARCOSSO - HELP +1:08:112:10:3313786 2:11:22ITA1968
211 MUZIO FRANCESCO M SM35 RUN CARD +1:08:142:10:3289787 2:11:24ITA1988
369 NOSAL ANTON M SM45 RUN CARD +1:08:332:11:2385788 2:11:44UKR1976
625 CAVEDALE DANIELE M SM55 RUN CARD +1:08:382:11:2773789 2:11:49ITA1966
825 NADALUTTI ALESSANDRO M SM55 RUN CARD +1:08:422:11:1474790 2:11:53ITA1970
528 FEDEL RICCARDO M SM RUN CARD +1:08:532:11:15148791 2:12:04ITA1993
687 DE MONTE LUCA M SM55 RUN CARD +1:08:562:11:4675792 2:12:07ITA1968
F113 MUSIGH MARINA F SF65 GRUPPO SPORTIVO NATISONE +1:09:242:12:272793 2:12:35ITA1960
83 DIGITO FRANCESCO M SM65 A.S.D. GRUPPO GENERALI +1:09:262:11:5319794 2:12:37ITA1960
F50 DAMIANI ELISABETTA F SF45 RUN CARD +1:09:322:11:5423795 2:12:43ITA1979
360 DI NORO ALESSIO M SM35 RUN CARD +1:09:402:12:0790796 2:12:51ITA1989
281 GALEONE ANTONIO M SM45 C.U.S. UDINE +1:09:402:12:2386797 2:12:51ITA1979
719 CARGNELUTTI DANIELE M SM50 JALMICCO CORSE +1:09:412:12:2991798 2:12:52ITA1973
39 CONTRO CLAUDIO M SM65 A.S.D. CARABINIERI +1:09:492:12:5220799 2:13:00ITA1960
924 BRUNELLI WILLIAM M SM RUN CARD +1:09:492:12:183800 2:13:00ITA2002
924 BRUNELLI WILLIAM M JPSM RUN CARD +1:09:492:12:18170800 2:13:00ITA2002
150 PODDA SIMONE M SM35 RUN CARD +1:10:072:12:2391801 2:13:17ITA1987
66 CIMENTI STEFANO M SM45 RUN CARD +1:10:092:12:3087802 2:13:20ITA1980
59 RACCANELLO CLAUDIO M SM70+ RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +1:10:292:12:457803 2:13:40ITA1955
F235 DALLOLIO ELENA F SF40 RUN CARD +1:10:302:13:1021804 2:13:41ITA1982
786 URBAN MATTIA M SM40 ASD PREALPI GIULIE +1:10:312:13:1075805 2:13:42ITA1984
399 MORETTO GIULIANO M SM50 RUN CARD +1:10:402:13:1892806 2:13:51ITA1971
465 PIRRO' ELIA M SM35 G.M. G.S. AQUILE FRIULANE +1:10:422:13:0392807 2:13:53ITA1986
160 CAPPELLA ANDREA LUIGI M SM RUN CARD +1:10:442:13:27149808 2:13:54ITA1991
493 LONDERO ANDREA M SM MOSTRORUN A.S.D. +1:10:482:13:49150809 2:13:59ITA1993
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856 PANUNTO DANIELE M SM40 RUN CARD +1:10:492:13:0576810 2:14:00ITA1985
F90 FARINACCI EMANUELA F SF45 C.U.S. UDINE +1:11:162:13:5924811 2:14:27ITA1978
520 TRAINITI IGOR ALESSIO M SM45 RUN CARD +1:11:302:13:4288812 2:14:41ITA1979
F89 BENVENUTO ANGELA F SF50 C.U.S. UDINE +1:12:152:15:1320813 2:15:26ITA1971
F158 MOOS ELISA F SF40 G.M. G.S. AQUILE FRIULANE +1:12:162:14:3822814 2:15:27ITA1981
304 CORNELIO LUCA M SM40 MOSTRORUN A.S.D. +1:12:162:14:4877815 2:15:27ITA1981
457 MATTELLONE LORENZO M SM35 ASD PREALPI GIULIE +1:12:292:15:0993816 2:15:40ITA1987
914 MUSSONI CHRISTIAN M SM50 MARATONINA UDINESE +1:12:302:14:5193817 2:15:40ITA1975
F270 SALVADOR KATY F SF45 CHEI DALA MANDORLA - +1:12:322:14:5025818 2:15:43ITA1978
882 MIZZAU GIOVANNI M SM50 CHEI DALA MANDORLA - +1:12:332:14:5194819 2:15:44ITA1971
F22 MENON MONICA F SF55 RUNNING TEAM MESTRE +1:12:362:15:3014820 2:15:47ITA1969
877 GAZZETTA PATRICK M SM RUN CARD +1:12:442:15:42151821 2:15:55ITA1995
F122 CASTELLAN LUCIA F SF RUN CARD +1:12:472:15:0136822 2:15:58ITA1994
738 DE BELLIS MASSIMO M SM60 MARATONINA UDINESE +1:12:472:15:0652823 2:15:58ITA1962
450 MAREGA FABIO M SM RUN CARD +1:13:082:15:31152824 2:16:19ITA1998
175 D'ISA GIOVANNI M SM65 RUNNING TEAM MESTRE +1:13:092:16:0921825 2:16:20ITA1960
139 RIZZO ANDREA M SM50 ATLETICA 2000 +1:13:122:15:4495826 2:16:23ITA1974
739 MOCCIA FILIPPO M SM55 MARATONINA UDINESE +1:13:132:16:0676827 2:16:24ITA1966
45 CAVALIERE SOILI M SM45 RUN CARD +1:13:172:15:4389828 2:16:28ITA1978
164 ROCCO CRISTIAN M SM35 RUN CARD +1:13:262:15:4494829 2:16:37ITA1987
114 TOTIS LUCA M SM40 RUN CARD +1:13:272:15:4678830 2:16:38ITA1985
194 ORLANDO SIMONE M SM45 NIU' TEAM +1:13:362:15:5990831 2:16:47ITA1979
F135 POLZOT ILARIA F SF40 KEEP MOVING +1:13:492:16:2123832 2:17:00ITA1982
861 CRIVELLARI GIUSTO M SM70+ RUN CARD +1:14:022:16:448833 2:17:13ITA1949
180 DI DOMENICO GABRIELE M SM55 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +1:14:062:16:4977834 2:17:17ITA1966
436 TONONI ALDO M SM65 A.S.D. GRUPPO GENERALI +1:14:072:16:3522835 2:17:18ITA1960
278 COSSETTINI VILIAM M SM60 C.U.S. UDINE +1:14:402:16:5553836 2:17:50ITA1965
F111 MARTIN MICHELA F SF55 GRUPPO SPORTIVO NATISONE +1:15:002:17:4715837 2:18:11ITA1968
F203 SCHIAVINATO ALESSIA

CLAUDIA
F SF RUN CARD +1:15:002:17:2437838 2:18:11ITA2000

F94 QUARGNOLO ADONELLA F SF65 C.U.S. UDINE +1:16:092:18:533839 2:19:20ITA1956
F117 CHIARANDON FEDERICA F SF G.M. G.S. AQUILE FRIULANE +1:16:192:18:4038840 2:19:30ITA1996
F124 ELLERO FRANCESCA F SF45 RUN CARD +1:16:342:18:5626841 2:19:45ITA1978
F193 PHAN NGOC BAO TRAM F SF35 RUN CARD +1:16:342:19:2213842 2:19:45VIE1989
216 BALDACHINI IGOR M SM45 RUN CARD +1:16:382:19:0391843 2:19:49ITA1977
881 CIOTOLA DARIO M SM55 RUN CARD +1:16:412:19:0178844 2:19:52ITA1966
F85 MONEGO CHIARA F SF35 RUN CARD +1:17:042:19:2714845 2:20:15ITA1989
463 MESSANA SALVATORE M SM45 ASD L.I.P.A. ATLETICA +1:17:082:19:2592846 2:20:18ITA1976
F200 PALESE TERESA F SF RUN CARD +1:17:202:19:3539847 2:20:31ITA2001
917 MORGANTE ANDREA M SM RUN CARD +1:17:322:20:254848 2:20:43ITA2002
917 MORGANTE ANDREA M SM RUN CARD +1:17:322:20:25175848 2:20:43ITA2002
309 NASSIMBENI GABRIELE M SM40 MOSTRORUN A.S.D. +1:17:462:20:1879849 2:20:57ITA1982
F47 GUERRA CRISTINA F SF RUN CARD +1:17:472:20:0540850 2:20:58ITA1992
98 PISANIELLO SERGIO M SM60 RUN CARD +1:17:472:20:1054851 2:20:58ITA1965
33 BIANCHINI GIANLUCA M SM45 ATL. BANCOLE +1:17:492:20:0193852 2:21:00ITA1976
855 ISONI GIOVANNI M SM40 RUN CARD +1:18:092:21:0380853 2:21:20ITA1982
488 ALBERTINI NICOLA M SM60 RUN CARD +1:18:162:21:1155854 2:21:26ITA1962
122 CAPIZZI GABRIELE M PM RUN CARD +1:18:522:21:0817855 2:22:03ITA2004
F143 MONTESORO ELEONORA F SF35 RUN CARD +1:19:042:21:1715856 2:22:15ITA1987
929 GAVIN ALESSANDRO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:19:052:21:2496857 2:22:16ITA1975
F208 SNIDERO BEATRICE F SF RUN CARD +1:19:172:22:1041858 2:22:28ITA1995
29 CERTOSSI ANTONIO M SM55 RUN CARD +1:19:272:22:2679859 2:22:38ITA1969
F159 GRASSI SERENA F SF45 RUN CARD +1:20:052:23:0027860 2:23:16ITA1978
901 FIORINO IVAN M SM60 MARATONINA UDINESE +1:20:062:22:4956861 2:23:17ITA1962
93 SORO ANDREA M SM50 RUN CARD +1:20:172:22:3197862 2:23:28ITA1975
F63 ZENAROLA MICHELA F SF RUN CARD +1:20:232:22:3342863 2:23:34ITA1994
352 ZANUTTO FABIO M SM45 ASD OLL SCARS +1:20:262:23:2094864 2:23:37ITA1980
F195 HOVE SOFIA VIMBAI F SF RUN CARD +1:20:352:23:2943865 2:23:46ITA2002
F251 CIOTOLA MATILDA F SF RUN CARD +1:20:472:23:0744866 2:23:58ITA1998
775 COMUZZI LUCA M SM50 NIU' TEAM +1:21:082:23:4298867 2:24:19ITA1973
153 BERGAMO RENATO M SM55 ATLETICA MOTTENSE +1:21:102:23:2480868 2:24:21ITA1966
434 REATO ALESSANDRO M SM45 RUN CARD EPS +1:21:272:24:2495869 2:24:38ITA1979
F64 BUSNELLI MICHELA F SF45 MANERANNERS +1:21:312:23:4728870 2:24:42ITA1977
301 BANAJ ILIR M SM MOSTRORUN A.S.D. +1:22:012:24:22153871 2:25:12ITA1992
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252 GARRIPOLI ROCCO M SM55 RUN CARD +1:22:022:24:5581872 2:25:13ITA1966
228 MICHELLONI MARCO M SM50 RUN CARD +1:22:152:24:3499873 2:25:26ITA1972
730 DJAMALI FABRICE M SM60 GS LA PIAVE 2000 +1:22:332:25:2857874 2:25:44FRA1964
191 EMPRIN GILARDINI

EUGENIO
M PM RUN CARD +1:22:372:25:1918875 2:25:48ITA2003

190 EMPRIN GILARDINI
VINCENZO

M SM50 RUN CARD +1:22:372:25:19100876 2:25:48ITA1973

253 ABBATI LUCA M SM55 RUN CARD +1:22:462:25:0082877 2:25:57ITA1970
F127 ANNICHINI SARA F SF KEEP MOVING +1:23:132:25:3745878 2:26:24ITA1993
416 COLOMBARI RENZO M SM65 GS ATL. SIGNA +1:23:182:25:3423879 2:26:29ITA1959
F34 PANOZZO MYRIAM F SF45 ATL BRUGNERA PN +1:24:062:26:2229880 2:27:17ITA1980
F61 CECOTTI MICHELA F SF45 A.S.D. GRUPPO GENERALI +1:24:172:26:3630881 2:27:28ITA1979
203 ROBERTO MICHELANGELO M SM45 RUN CARD +1:24:212:26:4096882 2:27:32ITA1979
192 MARZULLO PIETRO M SM50 NIU' TEAM +1:24:352:26:58101883 2:27:46ITA1975
F51 FABBRIS ANNA F SF45 POL. JOY CLUB FUEL TO RUN +1:24:502:27:1631884 2:28:01ITA1979
524 TUJACH SAMUEL M SM35 RUN CARD +1:25:052:27:5795885 2:28:16ITA1989
663 MANNARO PASQUALE M SM40 RUN CARD +1:25:122:28:1081886 2:28:23ITA1983
64 ZILLI MICHELE M SM50 MARATONINA UDINESE +1:25:122:27:43102887 2:28:23ITA1971
F171 D'ANTONI MARINELLA F SF55 RUN CARD +1:26:312:28:5516888 2:29:42ITA1970
755 MENTESANA ALESSANDRO M SM60 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +1:26:532:29:1758889 2:30:04ITA1965
541 DRIGO LUCA M SM45 RUN CARD +1:27:382:29:5497890 2:30:49ITA1978
819 CRIVELLARI ARMIDO M SM70+ ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:27:462:30:389891 2:30:57ITA1955
678 BORGHETTO STEFANO M SM35 RUN CARD +1:27:552:30:2596892 2:31:06ITA1987
F261 PAVSIC BARBARA F SF50 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +1:27:562:30:4821893 2:31:06ITA1971
F214 TONASSO ANTONELLA F SF55 RUN CARD +1:28:052:30:2117894 2:31:16ITA1970
474 MAIERON GIANLUCA M SM65 MARATONINA UDINESE +1:28:202:30:4724895 2:31:31ITA1960
F125 PADOAN STEFANIA F SF RUN CARD +1:28:232:31:0346896 2:31:34ITA2000
771 ACANFORA ENRICO M SM70+ NIU' TEAM +1:28:402:31:4910897 2:31:51ITA1952
F196 LAGO GIADA F SF RUN CARD +1:29:002:31:1347898 2:32:11ITA1993
F225 BOTNARI NATASA F SF40 ATLETICA BUJA +1:29:462:32:1524899 2:32:57ITA1983
67 BALDIN GIORGIO M SM55 RUNNING TEAM MESTRE +1:29:472:32:4183900 2:32:58ITA1969
259 LEPRE ROMANO M SM70+ PIANI DI VAS +1:30:422:33:1211901 2:33:53ITA1950
491 PANZARINO ROBERTO M SM50 RUN CARD +1:31:272:33:41103902 2:34:38ITA1975
F154 CORRUBOLO STEFANIA F SF55 RUN CARD +1:31:512:34:3018903 2:35:02ITA1969
F87 PIUSSI DANIELLA F SF60 LIBERTAS UDINE +1:31:542:34:5810904 2:35:05ITA1961
F182 ZORATTI VERONICA F SF MOSTRORUN A.S.D. +1:31:572:34:2448905 2:35:08ITA1992
F229 VITTOZZI ROBERTA F SF55 RUN CARD +1:32:072:34:3619906 2:35:18ITA1968
F107 PECILE EMERI F SF55 MOSTRORUN A.S.D. +1:32:092:34:3620907 2:35:20ITA1969
F211 CUSMA ANNA F SF RUN CARD +1:32:282:34:4849908 2:35:39ITA2000
920 COCIANI GIORGIO M SM60 A.S.D. GRUPPO GENERALI +1:32:432:34:5859909 2:35:54ITA1962
F188 FRANZON ELISA F SF35 RUN CARD +1:33:382:36:0316910 2:36:49ITA1990
F250 PANONTIN MICHELA F SF50 ATLETICA MOTTENSE +1:33:412:35:5522911 2:36:52ITA1974
F27 PEGORARO FEDERICA F SF40 RUN CARD +1:33:592:36:1225912 2:37:10ITA1982
729 PESAMOSCA NICOLA M SM40 RUN CARD +1:34:022:36:1382913 2:37:13ITA1983
409 GOTTARDIS ALESSANDRO M SM50 PIANI DI VAS +1:34:072:36:22104914 2:37:18ITA1971
501 BALDUCCI MAURO M SM35 RUN CARD +1:34:232:37:2997915 2:37:34ITA1990
586 ADELIZZI ROBERTO M SM55 RUN CARD +1:34:372:37:0884916 2:37:48ITA1968
F180 MAGGI LORENA F SF45 G.M. G.S. AQUILE FRIULANE +1:34:382:37:0632917 2:37:48ITA1980
F223 BAREATO STEFANIA F SF60 RUNNING TEAM MESTRE +1:34:522:37:1811918 2:38:03ITA1961
766 SIEGA ALEX M SM50 RUNNING TEAM MESTRE +1:34:532:37:18105919 2:38:04ITA1973
58 BOCCATO ROBERTO M SM70+ RUN CARD +1:35:412:37:5612920 2:38:52ITA1954
818 TURRINI PAOLO M SM65 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:36:302:39:2225921 2:39:41ITA1956
F82 GORZA GIULIA F SF RUN CARD +1:39:472:42:2150922 2:42:58ITA1992
F232 BELLOMO ANNAMARIA F SF55 RUN CARD +1:40:032:42:1921923 2:43:14ITA1966
213 CACIOPPO ADRIANO M SM RUN CARD +1:41:242:43:46154924 2:44:35ITA1994
F69 VESNAVER VERONICA F SF RUN CARD +1:41:242:43:4751925 2:44:35ITA1995
F150 PICCARO CORINNA F SF RUN CARD +1:41:442:44:2552926 2:44:55ITA2002
F219 MANENTE VALENTINA F SF45 RUNNING TEAM MESTRE +1:42:042:44:3133927 2:45:15ITA1980
765 LIBRALESSO ANTONIO M SM50 RUNNING TEAM MESTRE +1:42:042:44:30106928 2:45:15ITA1971
F218 TITTON MARTINA F SF55 RUNNING TEAM MESTRE +1:42:052:44:3022929 2:45:16ITA1970
F183 BONAVITA TANJA F SF55 RUN CARD +1:43:382:45:5023930 2:46:49ITA1968
F55 NOVELLO LAURA F SF55 ATLETICA MOTTENSE +1:47:572:50:1024931 2:51:08ITA1970
38 OCRI BRUNO M SM60 GS LA PIAVE 2000 +1:48:002:50:4460932 2:51:11ITA1963
769 FERRARO LUIGI M SM65 RUNNING TEAM MESTRE +1:48:072:50:3126933 2:51:18ITA1960
763 CONTE  LEONARDO M SM50 RUNNING TEAM MESTRE +1:48:072:50:34107934 2:51:18ITA1974
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F220 BIANCHIN ERIKA F SF45 RUNNING TEAM MESTRE +1:48:072:50:3434935 2:51:18ITA1976
F224 SCANDAGLIATO LETIZIA F SF65 RUNNING TEAM MESTRE +1:48:072:50:344936 2:51:18ITA1959
761 VIANELLO CARLO M SM55 RUNNING TEAM MESTRE +1:48:082:50:3485937 2:51:19ITA1967
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